
20
15

 

POLITICS



POLITICS 	 INTRODUCTION

www.euppublishing.com2 Politics 3

Welcome to our 2015  
Politics catalogue
We’ve been working with some of 
the world’s most valued philosophers, 
political scientists and thinkers to bring 
you a host of new books that add to our 
understanding the of key debates in 
politics, past and present. 

Political scientists including Charles Taylor, Will Kymlicka 
and Monica Mookherjee come together in Multiculturalism 
Rethought, edited by Varun Uberoi and Tariq Modood, to reflect 
on the extraordinary legacy of Bikhu Parekh’s work and take it 
in ever new directions (page 14). 

Giorgio Agamben himself kicks off our new Encounters in 
Law and Philosophy series with STASIS: Civil War as a Political 
Paradigm (page 13). 

Our increasingly globalised world demands a new approach to 
ethical issues – turn to page 32 to browse our Ethics, Human 
Rights and Justice section. You’ll find new books on human 
trafficking (page 32), the environment and climate change 
(pages 34 and 35), the practices of global ethics (page 36) and 
whether violence is justified in the pursuit of non-violent goals 
(page 37). 

We’ve also been listening to your feedback about which books 
you’d like to see in paperback. Don’t miss the new, pocket-
friendly editions of The Edinburgh Companion to the History of 
Democracy, edited by Benjamin Isakhan and Stephen Stockwell 
(page 4), or The Post-Political and Its Discontents, edited by Japhy 
Wilson and Erik Swyngedouw (page 24), and many more.

So take some time and have a browse – I’m sure you’ll find 
something to excite, challenge or inspire you. And if you think 
your work would sit well on our politics list, we’re always on the 
lookout for new books to publish so get in touch. Send me an 
email – Jenny.Daly@eup.ed.ac.uk – to discuss your project. 

Jen Daly
Commissioning Editor for Politics
Edinburgh University Press

Multiculturalism
Rethought

InterpretatIons, DIlemmas

anD new DIrectIons

EditEd by

Varun ubEroi & tariq Modood

N
EW

N
EW

new


 in
 p

a
per


b

a
c

k

Placing your order
To place your order, or for ordering enquiries, please email our sales department: 
sales@eup.ed.ac.uk

Orders are fulfilled by MDL in the UK and OUP USA in the Americas. You can find contact details for 
the sales representatives, distributors or agents in your area on our website: 
www.euppublishing.com

All prices advertised are correct at the time of printing but are subject to change without notice.

Mailing list
Join our mailing list to receive our catalogues, email bulletins and journal ToC alerts. Create your 
account and manage your mailing preferences at: www.euppublishing.com/action/registration

Ebooks
Books marked ebook  are available as ebooks. Our ebooks are available for individuals to buy 
from the Kindle and Nook stores and are available to libraries from a number of aggregators and 
platforms. See the full list at: www.euppublishing.com/page/infoZone/librarians/e-books

Textbooks
Books marked textbook  are available to lecturers on inspection. Request your copy using the 
order form at the back, or email marketing@eup.ed.ac.uk with the course and book details.

Contacts
Commissioning Editor 	 Marketing Manager
Jen Daly	 Naomi Farmer
Jenny.Daly@eup.ed.ac.uk	 Naomi.Farmer@eup.ed.ac.uk

Democracy	 4

Political Theory	 11

Ethics, Human Rights and Justice	 32

European Politics	 39

Scottish Politics	 43

Islamic and Middle Eastern Politics	 44

Russian Politics	 48

US and Anglo–American Politics	 49

International and Comparative Politics	 52

Intelligence and Security	 57

Politics and Film Studies	 59

Journals	 60

Index	 62

Inspection Copy Request	 63

Cover image: Dawn Of Democracy, Maldives, 2008 © Mauroof Khaleel/Getty Images

 

mailto:Jenny.Daly@eup.ed.ac.uk


democracy democracy

www.euppublishing.com4 Politics 5

The Edinburgh Companion to the History of Democracy
From Pre-history to Future Possibilities
Edited by Benjamin Isakhan, Centre for Citizenship and 
Globalisation, Deakin University, and Stephen Stockwell, 
Griffith University

Re-examines the history of democracy, broadening the 
traditional view with previously unexplored examples

‘This celebration of democracy’s big tent explores a wide 
range of historical societies that might be seen as manifesting 
democratic tendencies or proto-democratic institutions, probes 
the successes and failures of recent democratic movements 
and interrogates the future of citizen government.’
Josiah Ober, Stanford University

‘A learned and powerful corrective to the conventional wisdom 
that democracy has specifically Western roots. The editors and 
contributors authoritatively demonstrate, rather, that the will 
of the people, citizen engagement and the rule of law have 
cut across very different cultural and historical trajectories. In 
so doing they reveal the complexity of democratic ideas and 
counter the facile and self-satisfied assumptions that have long 
characterised their study.’
James Piscatori, Durham University

This substantial reference work critically examines the history 
of democracy, from ancient history to possible directions 
it may take in the future. Over the course of 44 chapters, it 
explores the full breadth of the origins of democracy and 
expands the canon of democratic history by exploring new 
– and sometimes surprising – examples from around the 
world. 

•	 Split into nine parts, each part contains an introduction to 
the period followed by three to seven case studies of specific 
governments or political movements

•	 The first book to study lesser known histories of democracy, 
as well as looking again at familiar examples 

•	 Includes historical accounts from leading scholars that 
document the development of democratic practices in their 
area or epoch of interest 

March 2015	 384 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 0014 5	 £29.99
2012
Hb 978 0 7486 4075 1	£125.00

ebook   textbook

N
EW

 IN
 P

A
P

ER
BA


C

K Contributors
Andrew Bradstock • Andrew Shankman • Ann Lyon • Baogang He • Barry Hindess •  
Brian Loader • Bruce E. Johansen • Carmen Medeiros • Charles Sowerwine • Christian 
Rostboll • Christine Doran • Christopher Boehm • Christopher Hobson • Conan Fischer • 
David J. Phillips • Donald M. Seekins • Frode Hervik • James Anderson • John Fisher • John 
Keane • John Markhoff • John P. Hittinger • Juan Manuel Arbona • Kasper Moller Hansen • 
Kurt Raaflaub • Larbi Sadiki • Lincoln Dahlberg • Lincoln Mitchell • Maxwell Owusu • Michael 
Ondaatje • Mike Rapport • Patricia Grimshaw • Peter Volten • Philip Matyszak • Roger 
Southall • Seymour Drescher • Steven Muhlberger • Takashi Inoguchi • Thomas Lau • Tim 
Rowse • Tin-bor Victoria Hui • Jack Goody

Contents
Preface
Introduction 
The Complex and Contested History of Democracy 
Part I: Pre-Classical Democracy 
Prehistory • The Assyrians • Ancient India • Ancient China • Israel and Phoenicia
Part II: Classical Democracy 
Early Greece • Athens • Rome
Part III: Medieval Democracy 
Islam • Venice • The Nordic Countries • The Christian Church 
Part IV: Early Modern Democracy 
The English Parliament • The Levellers and Diggers • The Swiss Cantons •  
The American Revolution • The French Revolution 
Part V: Colonialism and Democracy 
Africa • Native Americans • Australasia • Singapore 
Part VI: National Movements 
1808: South American Liberation • 1848: European Revolutions • 1919: After Versailles •  
1945: Post-Second World War Japan • 1989: Eastern Europe
Part VII: Peoples’ Movements 
Anti-Slavery • Drescher • Women’s Suffrage • Socialism, Communism, Anarchism • Civil Rights 
Part VIII: Democracy Today 
South Africa • Bolivia • Georgia • Iraq • Burma • China since Tiananmen Square • Islam since 9/11 
Part IX: Futures and Possibilities 
Democracy Promotion • Transnational Democracy • Digital Democracy • Radical Democracy • 
Deliberative Democracy • New Thinking 
Conclusion 
The Future History of Democracy 
Index



democracy democracy

www.euppublishing.com6 Politics 7

Democracy
A Reader
2nd Edition
Edited by Ricardo Blaug, University of Westminster, and John 
Schwarzmantel, University of Leeds

Your collection of key texts on Democracy, from classical 
political philosophy to the present day

Specially compiled for students, this invaluable reader 
gathers key statements from political thinkers, explained 
and contextualised with editorial commentaries. Arranged 
into four sections – Traditional Affirmations of Democracy, 
Key Concepts, Critiques of Democracy and Contemporary 
Issues – it covers democratic thinking in a remarkably 
broad way. 

New for this edition
•	 Substantially updated to reflect the changing 

circumstances of democracy in our modern, 
interconnected and conflict-ridden world

•	 Contains a new introduction and 29 new readings 
published since the first edition

•	 New sections on globalisation, religion, information 
technology and violence

Abbreviated Table of Contents

PART I: Traditional Affirmations of Democracy

PART II: Key Concepts
Sections: Freedom & Autonomy • Equality • Representation • 
Majority Rule • Citizenship

PART III: Critiques of Democracy
Sections: Conservative, Elitist & Authoritarian Critiques •  
Marxist & Socialist Critiques • Feminist Critiques 

PART IV: Contemporary Issues
Sections: The Market • Civil Society • Participation •  
The Internet • Nationalism • Cosmopolitan Democracy • 
Religion • Multiculturalism • Democracy and Violence

March 2016	 564 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9614 7	 £29.99

ebook   textbook

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G

Post-Foundational Theories of Democracy
Reclaiming Freedom, Equality, Solidarity
Oliver Marchart, Kunstakademie Düsseldorf

Combines the heated debates between critics and 
defenders of democracy to create a new theory

Are we living in post-democratic times? The upsurge of 
revolutions and revolts in both the West and the Arab world begs 
to differ. So is there a political alternative to existing democracy? 

Approaching historical developments from the perspective of 
post-foundational democratic thought, Oliver Marchart creates 
a new model that reconciles both of these viewpoints. He sheds 
fresh theoretical light on questions of post-democracy, radical 
democracy and today’s unfolding democratic revolutions.

•	 Develops the first synthetic model of post-foundational 
democratic thought

•	 Critically discusses the landscape of democratic theory, from 
Nancy, Rancière, Agamben and Arendt to Mouffe, Balibar, Žižek, 
Lefort and Connolly

July 2016	 224 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 8302 4	 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 8301 7	 £80.00

ebook   textbook

forthco






m

ing


Republican Democracy
Liberty, Law and Politics

Edited by Andreas Niederberger, University of Duisburg-Essen, 
and Philipp Schink, Goethe University Frankfurt

Explores the historical and theoretical relationships between 
democracy and republicanism, and their consequences

This book expands on the foundational principle of republicanism, 
and puts forward new insights into connections between liberty, 
law and democratic politics. In this way, it gives you a radically new 
conceptualisation of the meaning and structure of democratic 
institutions and procedures.

•	 Treats historical and theoretical perspectives together, giving you 
an alternative to the political and legal theory of contemporary 
liberalism

Contributors
Andreas Niederberger • Cécile Laborde • Galya Benarieh 
Ruffer • Jack Rakove • James Bohman • John Ferejohn • John P. 
McCormick • Marco Geuna • Philip Pettit • Philipp Schink • Rainer 
Forst • Richard Bellamy

April 2015	 344 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 0304 7	 £19.99
2013
Hb 978 0 7486 4306 6	 £70.00

ebook   textbook

N
EW

 in
 p

a
per


b

a
c

k



democracy democracy

www.euppublishing.com8 Politics 9

The Rise of Democracy
Revolution, War and Transformations in International
Politics since 1776
Christopher Hobson, Waseda University

Explores democracy’s remarkable rise from obscurity to 
centre stage in contemporary international relations

Christopher Hobson looks at the historical contrast between 
the strongly negative perceptions of democracy in the 18th 
century and the very high degree of acceptance and legitimacy 
in contemporary international politics. Building on this, Hobson 
looks at the role of democracy in international relations: in the 
past, its present role and the likely future challenges.

•	 Tracks the emergence and development of popular sovereignty, 
democratic government, democratic peace theory and the 
international system 

•	 Employs a conceptual history approach, giving a new 
perspective on the contemporary challenges and future 
uncertainties facing democracy

October 2015	 264 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9281 1	 £75.00

ebook

N
EW

Governing Taiwan and Tibet
Democratic Approaches
Baogang He, Nanyang Technological University

Problematises China’s current policies towards Tibet and 
Taiwan and offers a fresh democratic approach

China is facing a national identity crisis. This is compounded 
by Tibet and Taiwan, where significant proportions of both 
populations do not identify with the Chinese nation state. 
Could democracy realistically address the problems in China’s 
national identity? Chinese nationalists argue it cannot; Chinese 
liberals remain unduly silenced.

Baogang He opens up a dialogue where Chinese liberals can 
offer viable alternatives, defending key democratic principles 
and governance. He upholds the search for a political space 
in which democratic governance in China can feasibly be 
developed.

July 2015	 272 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9971 1	 £75.00

ebook

N
EW

The Trouble with Democracy
Political Modernity in the 21st Century
Edited by Gerard Rosich and Peter Wagner, both University of 
Barcelona

Critically analyses the current state of democracy in 
examples from throughout the world, including the global 
South

Is democracy here to stay? The international commitment to 
democracy is more widely shared than ever, yet popular will 
is having a decreasing impact on political decisions. Existing 
democracies suffer from a combination of technocratic 
governance and populist reactions; exported democracy 
creates failed states and increases international tensions. Global 
political communication has foundered with addressing urgent 
problems such as climate change, social justice and economic–
financial crises. 

This book places our political condition in its historical context, 
reconsiders key issues of political thought and compares current 
democracies across different world regions.

January 2016	 288 pages
Hb 978 1 4744 0798 4	 £75.00

ebook

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G

Deliberative Democracy
Issues and Cases
Edited by Stephen Elstub, University of the West of Scotland, 
and Peter McLaverty, Robert Gordon University

Addresses the problems with deliberative democracy 
– and potential solutions – in the context of empirical 
evidence

In this book, leading democratic theorists address the key 
issues that surround the theory and practice of deliberative 
democracy. They outline the problems it faces in the context 
of empirical evidence and put forward innovative solutions. 
Each chapter takes a key issue as its focus, such as conflict, 
inequality, pluralism, participation and the public sphere. 

Contributors

Alda Wegmann • André Bächtiger • Darren R. Halpin • 
Georgina Blakeley • Ian O’Flynn • Juraj Cintula • Jürg Steiner • 
Maija Setälä • Manlio Cinalli • Mark Brown • Peter McLaverty • 
Shawn W. Rosenberg • Stephen Elstub

2014	 256 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 4348 6	 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 4349 3	 £75.00

ebook   textbook



democracy Political Theory

www.euppublishing.com10 Politics 11

Politics of Dialogue
Non-consensual Democracy and Critical Community
Leszek Koczanowicz, Warsaw School of Humanities and Social 
Sciences

Uses the concept of dialogue in Bakhtin and others to 
productively move democratic theory forward 

‘Drawing on the resources of the American pragmatist tradition, 
Bakhtin’s dialogic notion of interaction and his own experiences 
in post-Communist Eastern Europe, the distinguished Polish 
political theorist Leszek Koczanowicz enters the current 
conversation about the nature of democracy with a new and 
arresting argument. Contesting wan proceduralism and the telos 
of deliberative consensus, he offers instead a model of a critical 
community that emerges out of the practices of everyday life and 
fosters the understanding of difference rather than the demand 
for full agreement.’
Martin Jay, University of California, Berkeley

January 2015	 184 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 4405 6	 £70.00

ebook

Democracy Against Itself
Sustaining an Unsustainable Idea
Mark Chou, Australian Catholic University

Why do some democracies self-destruct?

‘An enormously important book on politics and democracy. 
What makes it both interesting and brilliant reading is not Chou’s 
abandonment of democracy but his scorching analysis of how 
democracy is misrepresented – the perversions and swindles 
made in its name against its real promise.’
Henry A. Giroux, McMaster University and Ryerson University

Using four case studies – democratic Athens, the Weimar 
Republic, contemporary American democracy and China’s 
fledgling efforts to democratise – Mark Chou examines why 
democracy is prone to self-destruction.

2014	 208 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 8188 4	 £70.00

ebook

The Political Philosophy of Niccolò Machiavelli
Filippo Del Lucchese, Brunel University, London

A new, critical introduction to Machiavelli’s thought for 
students of politics and philosophy

‘Filippo Del Lucchese provides an original interpretation of 
Machiavelli’s thought as well as the debates surrounding his 
work over four centuries. Written with clarity and elegance, this 
book is likely to become a classic.’
Étienne Balibar, University Paris Nanterre

All students of European political thought encounter Niccolò 
Machiavelli’s work. Nevertheless, his writing continues to 
puzzle scholars and readers who are uncertain how to deal 
with the seeming paradoxes they encounter.

The Political Philosophy of Niccolò Machiavelli is a clear 
account of Machiavelli’s thought, major theories and central 
ideas. It critically engages with his work in a new way, one 
not based on the problematic Cambridge school approach. 
Geared towards the specific requirements of students who 
need to reach a sound understanding of Machiavelli’s ideas, 
it is the ideal companion to the study of this influential and 
challenging philosopher.

•	 Introduces Machiavelli’s life and the historical and theoretical 
context within which he developed his ideas

•	 Detailed examinations of Machiavelli’s most commonly 
encountered texts, including The Prince, The Discourses,  
The Florentine Histories and The Art of War

•	 Critically analyses Machiavelli’s most important concepts 
and shows how they continue to reverberate within political 
philosophy

•	 Pays particular attention to Machiavelli’s language and 
central themes such as Virtue, Fortune, Conflict, History and 
Religion

April 2015	 216 pages
1 b&w illustration
Pb 978 1 4744 0428 0	 £19.99
Hb 978 1 4744 0427 3	 £80.00

ebook   textbook

N
EW

N
EW



Political Theory Political Theory

www.euppublishing.com12 Politics 13

An Introduction to Political Thought
A Conceptual Toolkit
2nd Edition
Peri Roberts and Peter Sutch, both Cardiff University

Your conceptual toolkit for the study of political thought

New for this edition
•	 Brand new chapter on international political thought, reflecting 

one of the most striking developments in contemporary political 
theory

This textbook gives you all the vocabulary you need – political, 
conceptual and historical – to engage confidently and deeply with 
political thought and the moral and political worlds in which we 
live.

It traces the history of political thought from Plato and Aristotle 
to Kymlicka and Rorty, following a unique dual structure that 
introduces key thinkers and core concepts together, making it 
suitable for any course structure.

2012	 352 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 4398 1 £21.99
Hb 978 0 7486 4399 8 £70.00

ebook   textbook

b
estseller







STASIS
Civil War as a Political Paradigm
Giorgio Agamben, European Graduate School

Agamben’s genealogy of power in terms of political, 
philosophical and legal thought

Giorgio Agamben investigates the ongoing warfare that 
European state power has been waging against its most 
malignant enemy: civil war itself.

The survival of the state is seen to depend on its ability to 
preserve the political community from factional enmity. 
Agamben investigates first the classical Athenian theme of 
’stasis’ – the city’s struggle against internal revolt. He then 
turns to a new reading of Hobbes’ Leviathan and its approach 
to the peril of the early modern English Commonwealth’s 
exposure to civil strife, division and revolution.

At the heart of this book is the issue of state powers in their 
continuous decline – an issue that is key to the renewal of 
political, philosophical and legal thought.

•	 An interdisciplinary exploration of the relations that form 
historically and theoretically between law and philosophy

•	 A unique simultaneous investigation into the laws of 
philosophy and the philosophies of law

•	 Focuses on the creativity of the legal and philosophical 
imagination in the face of the present social situation

•	 Explores legal and philosophical concepts and modalities 
in relation to the formation and intersection of institutional 
traditions, histories and ideas

•	 The first volume in the new Encounters in Law and 
Philosophy series

July 2015	 64 pages
6 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 1 4744 0307 8	 £11.99
Hb 978 1 4744 0153 1	 £40.00
Encounters in Law & Philosophy 

ebook

N
EW

Dual Table of Contents 
Historical Table of Contents
Introduction: The Nature of Political Thought

Part I: Classical Origins of Political Thought
1.	 Plato
2.	 Aristotle

Part II: Modern Developments in Political Thought
3.	 Hobbes, Locke & Rousseau
4.	 Hobbes, Locke & Rousseau II
5.	 Owen & Marx

Part III: Contemporary Understandings of Political Thought
6.	 Bentham, Utilitarianism & Rights
7.	 Rawls, Cohen, Nozick & Walzer
8.	 Rawls II, Kymlicka & Parekh

Part IV: Challenges to Universalism and Foundationalism
9.	 Burke & Oakeshott
10.	Feminism & Antifoundationalism

Afterword

Index

 
Conceptual Table of Contents
Introduction: Conceptual Tools for Everyday Living

1.	 Is There a Universal Moral Order?
2.	 Is Politics Natural?

3.	 Liberty & Human Nature: What Is Freedom?
4.	 The Social Contract & the Artificiality of the State
5.	 Socialism & the Artificiality of Man

6.	 How Do We Take People Seriously?
7.	 Distributive Justice
8.	 Liberalism & the Challenge of Multiculturalism

9.	 Conservatism: Reason vs Tradition
10.	What’s Wrong with Universal Justice?

Current Engagements in Political Thought



Political Theory Political Theory

www.euppublishing.com14 Politics 15

Multiculturalism Rethought
Interpretations, Dilemmas and New Directions
Edited by Varun Uberoi, Brunel University, and Tariq Modood, 
University of Bristol

Explores contemporary multicultural dilemmas through the 
lens of Bhikhu Parekh’s political thought

Bhikhu Parekh’s work is widely regarded as amongst the most 
original and significant contributions to the political theory of 
multiculturalism. In this book, a selection of the leading theorists 
of multiculturalism revisit aspects of Parekh’s work to underline 
both its continuing importance and the vitality of multiculturalist 
theory. Some contributors locate Parekh in the tradition of British 
pluralism or as inspired by Gandhi; some apply his theory to a 
range of controversial contemporary multicultural dilemmas; and 
others extend it in new directions. 

Contributors
Andrew Gamble, Professor of Politics and a Fellow of Queen’s College, 
University of Cambridge 
Benjamin R. Barber, Senior Research Scholar, The Graduate Center, CUNY; 
Founder of the Interdependence Movement
Charles Taylor, Professor Emeritus of Philosophy, McGill University 
Joseph H. Carens, Professor of Political Science, University of Toronto 
Monica Mookherjee, Senior Lecturer in Political Philosophy, Keele 
University
Paul Kelly, Pro-director and Professor of Political Theory, London School  
of Economics 
Peter Jones, Professor of Political Philosophy, University of Newcastle 
Rajeev Bhargava, Senior Fellow and Director, Centre for the Study of 
Developing Societies, Delhi 
Raymond Plant, Professor of Jurisprudence and Philosophy, Dickson  
Poon School of Law, King’s College London; Professor of Jurisprudence  
and Philosophy, University of Tallinn 
Tariq Modood, Professor of Sociology, Politics and Public Policy, University 
of Bristol; Founding Director of the Centre for the Study of Ethnicity and 
Citizenship 
Thomas Pantham, former Professor of Political Science, Maharaja  
Sayajirao University of Baroda, Vadodara
Varun Uberoi, Lecturer in Political Theory and Public Policy, Brunel 
University 
Will Kymlicka, Canada Research Chair in Political Philosophy, Queen’s 
University in Kingston, Canada

Multiculturalism
Rethought

InterpretatIons, DIlemmas

anD new DIrectIons

EditEd by

Varun ubEroi & tariq Modood

February 2015	 400 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 0190 6	 £24.99
Hb 978 1 4744 0188 3	 £80.00

ebook   textbook

N
EW

Multicultural Immunisation
Liberalism and Esposito
Alexej Ulbricht, SOAS, University of London

A critical intervention in liberal theories of multiculturalism

Multiculturalism has recently been declared dead, while at the 
same time the value of diversity is still emphasised – how can 
we explain this? Alexej Ulbricht completely reassesses liberal 
theories of multiculturalism and argues that the ‘backlash’ is 
actually the strengthening of tendencies already present in 
liberal multiculturalism. Using the theories of Roberto Esposito 
to argue that liberal multiculturalism is best understood as a 
series of immunitary processes, Ulbricht examines some of 
these processes and looks to what cultural coexistence beyond 
immunity might look like.

January 2015	 224 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9539 3	 £75.00

ebook

Multiculturalism and Interculturalism
Debating the Dividing Lines
Edited by Nasar Meer, University of Strathclyde, Tariq Modood, 
University of Bristol, and Ricard Zapata-Barrero, Universitat 
Pompeu Fabra

An exploration of theoretical approaches to multiculturalism 
and interculturalism in Europe and North America

How should different states reconcile ethnic, cultural and religious 
diversity to forge unity? In recent years, interculturalism has 
emerged as a possibly distinct alternative to prevailing approaches 
of multiculturalism. But how is multiculturalism different from 
interculturalism, and is one approach better than the other? This 
collection brings together leading proponents from both sides to 
address this question.

Contributors

Alain-G. Gagnon • Ana Solano-Campos • Bhikhu Parekh • Charles 
Taylor • Geoffrey Brahm Levey • Gérard Bouchard • Nasar Meer • 
Patrick Loobuyck • Raffaele Iacovino • Ricard Zapata-Barrero •  
Tariq Modood • Ted Cantle • Will Kymlicka

February 2016	 224 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 0709 0	 £24.99
Hb 978 1 4744 0708 3	 £85.00

ebook

forthco






m

ing


N
EW



SERIES	 Political Theory

www.euppublishing.com16 Politics 17

Political Theory	 SERIES

Nancy and the Political
Edited by Sanja Dejanovic, Trent University

11 essays examine Jean-Luc Nancy’s latest contributions to 
the study of the political

Focused around three core themes – capitalism, the 
metaphysics of democracy and aesthetics – these 11 essays 
emphasise the potential of Nancy’s political thought and 
collectively situate it within a broader intellectual context 
which includes engagements with Badiou, Rancière, Foucault, 
Agamben and Lefort. 

Contributors

Alison Ross • Christopher Watkin • Emilia Angelova •  
François Raffoul • Ignaas Devisch • Jason E. Smith • Jean Paul 
Martinon • John Paul Ricco • Jonathan Lahey Dronsfield •  
Marie Eve Morin • Philip Armstrong • Sanja Dejanovic

January 2015	 304 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 8317 8	 £70.00

ebook

N
EW

Critical Connections
Series Editors: Ian Buchanan, University of Wollongong, and James Williams, University of Dundee

These edited collections forge new connections between contemporary critical theorists and a 
wide range of research areas, such as critical and cultural theory, gender studies, film, literature, 
music, philosophy and politics.

See the full series online: www.euppublishing.com/series/crcs

Butler and Ethics
Edited by Moya Lloyd, Loughborough University

Nine essays evaluate Judith Butler’s ethical theory, asking 
whether she has made an ethical turn

Best known for Gender Trouble (1990), Judith Butler’s 2005 book 
Giving an Account of Oneself suggested a move away from sex, 
gender, sexuality and politics. This volume asks, was this an 
‘ethical turn’ or is it a culmination of her earlier ideas? How do 
Butler’s ethics relate to her politics and how do they connect to 
her increasing concern with violence, war and conflict?

Contributors

Birgit Schippers • Catherine Mills • Drew Walker • Fiona Jenkins • 
Moya Lloyd • Nathan Gies • Samuel A. Chambers • Sara Rushing

June 2015	 232 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 7884 6	 £70.00

ebook

N
EW

Agamben and Radical Politics
Edited by Daniel McLoughlin, University of New South Wales

11 essays on Giorgio Agamben’s thinking about economy 
and government, revolt and revolution

These essays give you new perspectives on the most pressing 
problems of global politics by applying Agamben’s recent work 
on government and his relationship to Marxism and anarchism 
to problems of economy and political action.

•	 Changes the terms of the debate around Agamben, whose 
work is most closely associated with the analysis of state 
violence and totalitarianism

•	 Analyses Agamben’s work on the philosophical and historical 
origins of government

A g a m b e n 
a n d  R a d i c a l 

P o l i t i c s

C R I T I C A L  C O N N E C T I O N S

E d i t e d  b y  D a n i e l  M c L o u g h l i n

July 2016	 200 pages
Hb 978 1 4744 0263 7	 £70.00

ebook

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G

Badiou and the Political Condition
Edited by Marios Constantinou, Independent Researcher

15 essays, including a new essay by Alain Badiou himself, 
unpack Badiou’s diverse political legacies

‘These essays explicate, critique and extend key ideas in the 
political thought of Alain Badiou. That achievement alone 
makes the collection important. The breadth and clarity of the 
contributions – which take up art, music, psychoanalysis and love 
as well as biopolitics, miltancy, revolution and communism – 
make it necessary.’
Jodi Dean, author of The Communist Horizon

Contributors

Alain Badiou • A. J. Bartlett • Christopher Norris • Dominiek 
Hoens • Ed Pluth • Frank Ruda • Jan Voelker • Justin Clemens • 
Marios Constantinou • Norman Madarasz • Sean Homer

2014	 288 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 7880 8	 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 7879 2	 £80.00

ebook   textbook



SERIES	 Political Theory

www.euppublishing.com18 Politics 19

Foucault and Politics
A Critical Introduction
Mark G. E. Kelly, University of West Sydney

The first full account of Foucault’s political thought: what he 
said, how it’s been used and its influence today

Mark Kelly surveys Foucault’s thought in the context of his life 
and times, using the latest primary and secondary materials to 
explain the political implications and real-world applications of 
each phase of his work. 

•	 Engages with Foucault’s entire corpus, from his first works to 
the Collège de France lectures and the unabridged History of 
Madness 

•	 Critically explains all of Foucault’s major political ideas, including 
biopolitics and biopower, governmentality and his late work on 
ethics and subjectivity 

•	 Student-friendly text boxes explain key ideas

2014	 208 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 7686 6	 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 7685 9	 £80.00

ebook   textbook

Agamben and Politics
A Critical Introduction
Sergei Prozorov, University of Helsinki

A critical introduction to Giorgio Agamben’s political 
thought that highlights its affirmative dimension

Focusing on the concept of inoperativity in the domains of 
language, law, history and humanity, Agamben and Politics 
systematically introduces you to Agamben’s political thought. 
Sergei Prozorov critically interprets Agamben’s insights in the 
wider context of contemporary philosophy and brings out the 
affirmative mood of Agamben’s politics.

•	 The first critical introduction to focus on Agamben’s political 
thought

•	 Covers all of Agamben’s published work, including his first 
philosophical works on ontology and ethics

2014	 208 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 7621 7	 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 7620 0	 £75.00

ebook   textbook

Political Theory	 SERIES

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G

April 2016
240 pages    Hb 978 0 7486 7866 2    £75.00

ebook

Prehistoric Myths in Modern Political Philosophy
Karl Widerquist, Georgetown University, and Grant S. McCall, 
Tulane University

The state of nature, the origin of property, the origin of 
government, the primordial nature of inequality and war 
– how do modern philosophers use and perpetuate myths 
about prehistory?

July 2016
320 pages    Hb 978 0 7486 9549 2    £75.00

ebook

Kant’s Cosmopolitics
Contemporary Issues and Global Debates
Edited by Garrett Wallace Brown, University of Sheffield and 
Aron Telegdi-Csetri, New Europe College-Institute for Advanced 
Study, Bucharest

A lively debate on Kantian views of international justice 
that fosters the development of cosmopolitanism and sets 
trends for future work

July 2016
224 pages    Hb 978 1 4744 0121 0    £70.00

ebook

Hobbes and Modern Political Thought
Yves Charles Zarka, Université Paris Descartes
Translated by James Griffith, DePaul University in Chicago

Discover the framework for modern political thought in 
Hobbes’ thought: the origin of liberalism; the comportment 
of economic actors; and the return of state sovereignty in 
the form of the servility of the state

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G

Thinking Politics
Series Editors: Geoff M. Boucher and Matthew Sharpe, both at Deakin University, Australia

Find out more about the series on our website: www.euppublishing.com/series/thpo



Political Theory	 SERIES SERIES	 Political Theory

www.euppublishing.com20 Politics 21

History and Event
From Marxism to Contemporary French Theory
Nathan Coombs, University of Edinburgh

Explores the politics of modern and contemporary historical 
sciences, from Marxism to contemporary French theory

Nathan Coombs demonstrates that the Marxist science of history 
has been reimagined by a strand of contemporary French theory 
after Louis Althusser. Taking a comparative approach, Coombs 
explores the technical details of both traditions’ historical sciences. 
He argues that their articulations of history and event affect 
how we approach political transformation and view the role of 
theoreticians in political practice.

October 2015	 224 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9899 8	 £70.00

ebook

N
EW

Taking on the Political
Series Editors: Benjamin Arditi, National University of Mexico, Jeremy Valentine, Queen Margaret 
University, Alex Thomson, University of Edinburgh, and Andrew Schaap, University of Exeter

By ‘taking on’ political conventions, this series both inspires and provokes critical inquiry and 
practical intervention.

See the full series online: www.euppublishing.com/series/totp

Space, Politics and Aesthetics
Mustafa Dikeç, Ecole d’urbanisme de Paris

Engages with Arendt, Rancière and Nancy’s post-Kantian 
political theory

Mustafa Dikeç reveals the aesthetic premises that underlie 
Hannah Arendt, Jean-Luc Nancy and Jacques Rancière’s 
political thinking, and demonstrates how their politics depend 
on the construction and apprehension of worlds through 
spatial forms and distributions. Exploring these dimensions of 
the political, he argues that politics is about how we perceive 
and relate to the world. Space is a form of appearance and a 
mode of actuality, and the disruption of such forms and modes 
is the sublime element in politics.June 2015	 224 pages

Hb 978 0 7486 8597 4	 £70.00

ebook

N
EW

Ethics and Politics after Poststructuralism
Levinas, Derrida and Nancy

Madeleine Fagan, University of Warwick

What would political thought look like without the 
foundation of ethics?

‘A novel way to think about why we are unable to give ourselves 
the answers that we nevertheless continue to look for. Fagan 
provides a smart discussion of key thinkers’ problematisation of 
ethics and politics, and she has the courage of her convictions.’
Maja Zehfuss, University of Manchester

Drawing on the work of Emmanuel Levinas, Jacques Derrida 
and Jean-Luc Nancy, Ethics and Politics after Poststructuralism 
puts forward a radical and far-reaching critique of both 
foundational and non-foundational ethical theory.

2013	 208 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 8513 4	 £70.00

ebook

Gillian Rose
A Good Enough Justice

Kate Schick, Victoria University of Wellington

Makes the case for the rediscovery of British philosopher 
Gillian Rose’s unique but neglected voice

‘[Schick] offers an exposition of Rose’s thought, grounds it in its 
formative philosophical influences and sets it in conversation 
with problems in contemporary political philosophy. And she 
does this cogently, without significantly sacrificing breadth or 
depth … Schick’s work is a compelling invitation to read more 
Gillian Rose.’

LSE Review of Books

‘Gillian Rose: A Good Enough Justice provides evidence of the 
singular power of attraction of Rose’s thought in its capacity to 
think through the dualisms conditioning social-political actuality 
and to afford resources for ethical action.’
Radical Philosophy

2012	 208 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 3984 7	 £60.00

ebook



22 23

Political Theory Political Theory

www.euppublishing.com Politics

The Nancy Dictionary
Edited by Peter Gratton, Memorial University of Newfoundland, 
and Marie-Eve Morin, University of Alberta

70 entries explain Nancy’s concepts and terms, from Sense 
to Experience and from Community to Globalisation

This dictionary equips students and scholars alike with 
insights into the philosophical and theoretical background to 
Nancy’s work. Drawing on the expertise of the internationally 
recognised, multidisciplinary team of contributors, it defines 
Jean-Luc Nancy’s main concepts, in particular his focus on 
community and aesthetics, contextualising them within his 
work as a whole and relating him to his contemporaries.

Contributors include

Jane Hiddleston • Ian James • Oliver Marchart • Todd May

October 2015	 264 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 4645 6	 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 4646 3	 £85.00

ebook

N
EW

Strategy in War and Peace
Aaron Edwards, Defence and International Affairs at the Royal 
Military Academy Sandhurst

A lively introduction to the practical application of strategy 
in war and peace

In times of war and peace, boom and bust, strategy has been 
vital in orientating peoples, governments and nations towards 
the future. Aaron Edwards delves into the theoretical history of 
strategy, and shows how it has been effectively applied. 

Case studies include
•	 Churchill and Hitler’s hands-on approach to military matters in 

World War II
•	 Russian ‘peacekeeping’ in Georgia
•	 Recent conflicts in Iraq and Afghanistan
•	 The Northern Ireland peace process
•	 The end of Apartheid in South Africa

May 2016	 320 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 8398 7	 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 8397 0	 £75.00

ebook   textbook

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G

The Badiou Dictionary
Edited by Steven Corcoran, Independent Writer and Translator

The first dictionary dedicated to Badiou’s work, bringing 
together over 35 leading scholars in the field

From Antiphilosophy to Worlds and from Beckett to 
Wittgenstein, the 110 entries in this dictionary provide detailed 
explanations and engagements with Badiou’s key concepts 
and some of his major interlocutors. Each entry is critical as well 
as descriptive, together reflecting the crucial divergences in 
Badiou scholarship in a productive and enlightening way. 

Contributers include

Alenka Zupančič • Christopher Norris • Justin Clemens •  
Nina Power • Bruno Besana • Frank Ruda

July 2015	 426 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 4096 6	 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 4097 3	 £90.00

ebook

N
EW

Kropotkin
Reviewing the Classical Anarchist Tradition
Ruth Kinna, Loughborough University

A sympathetic critical analysis that dispels the myths and 
highlights the importance of Kropotkin’s anarchist thought

Ruth Kinna reassesses Kropotkin’s political thought and 
suggests that the ‘classical’ interpretation has distorted his 
ideas. By setting the analysis of his work in a number of key 
historical contexts, she reveals the enduring significance of his 
political philosophy.

A key argument is that Kropotkin contributed to the 
elaboration of an anarchist ideology, which has been badly 
misunderstood and often dismissed as outdated. Kinna 
corrects some popular myths about Kropotkin’s thought, 
explains his unique contribution to the history of socialist ideas 
and sheds new light on the nature of anarchist ideology.

Reviewing the Classical
Anarchist Tradition

Kropotkin

R u t h  K i n n a

January 2016	 224 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 4229 8	 £70.00

ebook

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G



24 25

Political Theory SERIES	 Political Theory

www.euppublishing.com Politics

The Post-Political and Its Discontents
Spaces of Depoliticisation, Spectres of Radical Politics
Edited by Japhy Wilson, National Strategic Centre for the Right to 
Territory (CENEDET) in Quito, and Erik Swyngedouw, University 
of Manchester

A theoretical and practical interrogation of how the post-
political has come to dominate governance

This collection makes sense of our depoliticised situation by 
critically engaging with the influential theory of ‘the post-
political’ developed by Chantal Mouffe, Jacques Rancière, Slavoj 
Žižek and others. Through a multi-dimensional and fiercely 
contested assessment of contemporary depoliticisation, The 
Post-Political and Its Discontents urges us to confront the closure 
of our political horizons and re-imagine the possibility of 
emancipatory change.

Contributors
Alex Loftus • Andy Merrifield • Bronislaw Szerszynski • Bülent 
Diken • Erik Swyngedouw • Hans Martin Jaeger • Ingolfur 
Blühdorn • Japhy Wilson • Jodi Dean • Larry Reynolds • Lazaros 
Karaliotas • Maria Kaika • Mike Raco • Nicolas Van Puymbroeck • 
Sangeeta Kamat • Stijn Oosterlynck • Wendy Larner

April 2015	 336 pages
5 tables
Pb 978 1 4744 0306 1	 £19.99
2014
Hb 978 0 7486 8297 3	 £70.00

ebook   textbook

N
EW

 IN
 P

A
P

ER
BA


C

K

The Concept of the State in International Relations
Philosophy, Sovereignty and Cosmopolitanism
Edited by Robert Schuett, Austrian Federal Civil Service, and 
Peter M. R. Stirk, Durham University

Assesses the concepts of the state and sovereignty in 
international relations

The concept of state plays a central role in international 
relations, yet its definition is persistently taken to be self-
evident by both its advocates and critics. Now, the essays in 
this collection give you a coherent and, at the same time, 
distinctively pluralist set of original reflections on the role and 
nature of the state.

Contributors

Jens Bartelson • Janis Grzybowski • John M. Hobson • Oliver 
Jütersonke • Moncef Kartas • Martti Koskenniemi • William E. 
Scheuerman • Robert Schuett • Peter J. Steinberger •  
Peter M. R. Stirk

January 2015	 256 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9362 7	 £75.00

ebook

N
EW

The Invention of a People
Heidegger and Deleuze on Art and the Political
Janae Sholtz, Alvernia University

A multi-layered reading of the intersections between two of 
the most influential figures in contemporary philosophy

‘This is a groundbreaking study of remarkable lucidity … One 
who reads this book is rewarded with an extraordinarily insightful, 
independent account of both Heidegger and Deleuze and this is 
what makes the comparisons so cogent and effective. Sholtz also 
effectively shows the indissoluble connection between aesthetics 
and politics in both of these authors and argues persuasively that 
the future of politics will follow the path Heidegger and Deleuze 
have opened.’
Walter Brogan, Villanova University

March 2015	 304 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 8535 6	 £70.00

ebook

N
EW

New Directions in Deleuze Studies
Series Editors: Ian Buchanan, University of Wollongong, and Claire Colebrook, Penn State University

By publishing the most radical, challenging and exciting work by a range of international 
scholars, this series substantially revises how we understand Deleuze by presenting new 
readings of his work and introducing us to new ways of applying his philosophy.

See the full series online: www.euppublishing.com/series/plat

Returning to Revolution
Deleuze, Guattari and Zapatismo

Thomas Nail, University of Denver

An account of the concept of revolution in the work of 
Deleuze and Guattari

‘From Deleuze–Guattari to the Zapatistas and the Occupy 
movement, there is a long line of flight and an intertwining 
of subjective potencies that define, both theoretically and 
practically, the return of revolutionary action – which is traced 
here by Thomas Nail. This return to action is not dispersed in the 
molecular plurality of social movements, nor is it confused with 
any ideal prefiguration of the common, but instead produces 
new political bodies and strategic participation. Well done Nail!’
Antonio Negri

January 2015	 216 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9979 7	 £19.99
2012
Hb 978 0 7486 5586 1	 £80.00

ebook

N
EW

 in
 p

a
per


b

a
c

k



26 27

Political Theory Political Theory

www.euppublishing.com Politics

N
EW

Europe after Derrida
Crisis and Potentiality
Edited by Agnes Czajka, The Open University, and Bora Isyar, The 
National University of Ireland, Maynooth

Having anticipated a crisis-to-come, what can Derrida offer 
Europe now that the crisis is here?

‘This is an outstanding collection of essays on the recent history, 
the contemporary predicament and the future promise of 
Europe. Inspired by Jacques Derrida’s reflections on Europe in The 
Other Heading and elsewhere, these essays pose critical questions 
regarding the past problems and the future prospects of Europe’s 
geographical, economic, political, cultural and, especially, religious 
identity. It’s a collection as unified and diverse, as compelling and 
provocative, as “Europe itself”.’
Michael Naas, De Paul University

December 2015	 192 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 1076 2	 £19.99
2013
Hb 978 0 7486 8336 9	 £75.00

ebook   textbook

N
EW

 in
 p

a
per


b

a
c

k

Rethinking Shakespeare’s Political Philosophy
From Lear to Leviathan
Alex Schulman, Duke University

A new interpretation of Shakespeare’s plays as a unified 
statement of early modern political theory

From Shakespeare’s interpretation of ancient and medieval 
politics to his wrestling with issues of legitimacy, religious 
toleration, family conflict and economic change, Alex 
Schulman shows how Shakespeare produces a fascinating map 
of modern politics at its crisis-filled birth. 

•	 Challenges the reigning viewpoint among political theorists 
that Shakespeare affirms ancient concepts of political virtue

•	 Extends discussion of Shakespeare’s politics beyond his 
Elizabethan/Jacobean context

•	 Demonstrates the relevance of narrative and its various modes 
(comedy, tragedy, history) to our understanding of the human 
as a political animal

2014	 248 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 8241 6	 £70.00
Edinburgh Critical Studies in 
Shakespeare and Philosophy

ebook

N
EW

January 2015
400 pages    Hb 978 0 7486 3924 3    £150.00
The Edinburgh Edition of Thomas Reid

ebook

Thomas Reid on Society and Politics
Edited by Knud Haakonssen, University of St Andrews, and Paul 
Wood, University of Victoria, Canada

Collects Reid’s Glasgow lecture notes and his papers to 
learned societies in Aberdeen and Glasgow to reveal this 
Enlightenment philosopher’s acute comments on the 
Scottish political, social and economic scene

April 2015
256 pages    Pb 978 1 4744 0471 6    £24.99
2013
Hb 978 0 7486 4532 9    £70.00

ebook   textbook

new


 in
 p

a
per


b

a
c

k The Idea of Commercial Society in the Scottish 
Enlightenment
Christopher J. Berry, University of Glasgow

The first exposition of how Enlightenment thinkers viewed 
this idea, which now shapes the world we know

September 2015
296 pages    Hb 978 0 7486 9980 3    £70.00
Edinburgh Studies in Scottish Philosophy 

ebook

N
EW

Hume’s Sceptical Enlightenment
Ryu Susato, Kansai University, Osaka

A new interpretation of Hume’s social and political thought, 
showing you how his ‘spirit of scepticism’ often leads him 
into seemingly paradoxical positions



28 29

Political Theory Political Theory

www.euppublishing.com Politics

Constitutional Violence
Legitimacy, Democracy and Human Rights
Antoni Abat i Ninet, University of Copenhagen

If constitutional legitimacy is based on violence, what does 
this mean for democracy?

Western political systems tend to be ‘constitutional 
democracies’, dividing the system into a domain of politics, 
where the people rule, and a domain of law, set aside for a 
trained elite. But is a constitution the best device to rule a 
country? Antoni Abat i Ninet strives to resolve these apparently 
exclusive public and legal sovereignties, using their various 
avatars across the globe as case studies. 

Ninet challenges the American constitutional experience that 
has dominated Western constitutional thought as a quasi-
religious doctrine. And he argues that human rights and 
democracy must strive to deactivate the ‘invisible’ but very real 
violence embedded in our seemingly sacrosanct constitutions.

2014	 192 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 7538 8	 £24.99
2012
Hb 978 0 7486 6954 7	 £70.00

ebook

Ambiguous Citizenship in an Age of Global Migration
Aoileann Ní Mhurchú, University of Manchester

A sustained engagement with the increasingly complicated 
global, transnational and postmodern nature of citizenship

‘Few studies rethink citizenship with the creativity, imagination 
and nuance of this book. Aoileann Ní Mhurchú investigates 
the politics of citizenship in relation to the struggles of 
intergenerational migrants and reveals the value of seemingly 
fragile, impermanent and transient forms of political subjectivity.’
Peter Nyers, McMaster University

Many people see citizenship in a globalised world in terms 
of binaries: inclusion/exclusion, past/present, particularism/
universalism. Aoileann Ní Mhurchú uses critical resources 
from poststructuralism, psychoanalysis and postcolonialism to 
reconfigure citizenship beyond these categories.

2014	 280 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9277 4	 £70.00

ebook

War Power, Police Power
Mark Neocleous, Brunel University

From waste to drones and no fly zones

‘Neocleous’ endeavour is disciplinarily radical in viewing the 
phenomena of war and police together, where their standard 
investigation is as discrete and discretely conceptualised 
instances … War Power, Police Power is a salutary intervention 
into thinking the nature of armed power and violence and their 
ubiquity in our brave new world.’
Philip Derbyshire, Birkbeck, University of London, Radical 
Philosophy

Mark Neocleous uses critical theory to radically rethink war 
power and police power together. The result is a compelling 
vision of war/police power beyond the military and the police.

2014	 312 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9237 8	 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9236 1	 £75.00

ebook

The Edinburgh Companion to Poststructuralism
Edited by Benoît Dillet and Iain MacKenzie, both University of 
Kent

Your one-stop guide to poststructuralism: where it came 
from, what it’s achieved and where it’s going

This substantial volume surveys the challenges and 
provocations raised by the major voices of poststructuralism: 
Foucault, Deleuze, Derrida, Cixous, Lyotard, Guattari, Kristeva, 
Irigary, Barthes and Baudrillard.

Contributors

A. C. (Tina) Besley • Anna Cutler • Benoît Dillet • Bernard Stiegler •  
Caroline Rooney • Caroline Williams • Conn Holohan • Corinne 
Enaudeau • Craig Lundy • George Sotiropoulos • Iain MacKenzie • 
Ian Buchanan • John W. Phillips • Michael A. Peters • Nathan Widder •  
Nick Hardy • Nicole Anderson • Paul Bowman • Robert Porter • 
Sarah Edge • Simon Choat • Simon Lumsden • Tara Puri • Véronique 
Bergen • Yvette Russell • Zoe Brigley Thompson

2013	 560 pages
5 b&w illustrations
Hb 978 0 7486 4122 2	 £125.00

ebook



30 31

Political Theory Political Theory

www.euppublishing.com Politics

The Liberty Reader
Edited by David Miller, Nuffield College, University of Oxford

12 essential essays on liberty

These essays represent a wide range of 20th-century political 
perspectives – liberal, libertarian, socialist, feminist and 
republican. The introduction gives an overview of the history 
of liberty and the carefully structured bibliography allows the 
reader to pursue particular topics in greater depth.

Contributors

Charles Taylor • F. H. Hayek • G. A. Cohen • Gerald C. 
MacCallum Jr • Hannah Arendt • Hillel Steiner • Isiah Berlin • 
Nancy J. Hirschmann  • Philip Petit • Quentin Skinner •  
T. H. Green

2006	 240 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 2485 0	 £23.99
Hb 978 0 7486 2484 3	 £95.00

textbook

b
estseller







Political Concepts
A Reader and Guide
Edited by Iain MacKenzie, University of Kent

Combines introductions with key readings in 20 core 
political concepts, from Civil Society to Toleration

‘MacKenzie’s reader and guide is distinguished by its 
contemporary focus, its unusually broad coverage and by its 
format … This is a compendious, sensible and well-organised 
volume which gives undergraduate readers a bit of help in 
getting to grips with some of the central texts in contemporary 
political thought.’
Political Studies Review

•	 Gathers 40 of the most influential primary readings in 
contemporary political studies, together with substantial 
introductions to each political concept covered, in one 
convenient volume

2005	 704 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 1678 7	 £32.00
Hb 978 0 7486 1677 0	£130.00

textbook

b
estseller







2013
216 pages    Pb 978 0 7486 8233 1    £19.99
2012
Hb 978 0 7486 4664 7    £70.00

ebook

Žižek and Communist Strategy
On the Disavowed Foundations of Global Capitalism
Chris McMillan, Brunel University

Žižek’s communism: revolutionary terror or Utopian 
jouissance?

2013
240 pages    Pb 978 0 7486 6859 5    £24.99
2011
Hb 978 0 7486 4196 3    £70.00

ebook   textbook

N
EW

Evil in Contemporary Political Theory
Edited by Bruce Haddock, Peri Roberts and Peter Sutch, all 
Cardiff University

What role should the idea of evil have in contemporary 
moral and social thought?

2013
248 pages    Pb 978 0 7486 7730 6     £24.99
2009
Hb 978 0 7486 3881 9     £80.00

ebook

N
EW

Grounding Cosmopolitanism
From Kant to the Idea of a Cosmopolitan Constitution
Garrett Wallace Brown, University of Sheffield

Relates a Kantian form of cosmopolitan theory to the 
requirements for a constitutional global order



www.euppublishing.com32 Politics 33

ethics, human rights and justice ethics, human rights and justice

Human Trafficking
The Complexities of Exploitation
Edited by Margaret Malloch, Scottish Centre for Crime and Justice 
Research at the University of Stirling, and Paul Rigby, University of 
Stirling

Examines the socio-economic exploitation that underpins 
human trafficking

What is human trafficking? Despite legislative developments 
and national and international interventions, we still lack firm 
definitions, estimates of its full extent, effective responses to 
perpetrators and sound survivor care. 

This volume critically examines the competing discourses 
surrounding human trafficking, the conceptual basis of global 
responses and the impact of these horrific acts worldwide.

•	 Locates human trafficking within a theoretical and legislative 
framework of global, political and economic development

•	 Highlights the challenges of research and evaluation in this 
contentious and hidden economy

January 2016	 192 pages
Hb 978 1 4744 0112 8	 £70.00

ebook

forthco






m

ing


Agamben and the Politics of Human Rights
Statelessness, Images, Violence

John Lechte, Macquarie University, and Saul Newman, 
Goldsmiths, University of London

Can human rights protect the stateless? Or are they 
permanently excluded from politics? 

‘Lechte and Newman do what has terrified many of us: they 
speak of transcendence and life together. Moving brilliantly 
across the contemporary terrain of human rights and 
biopolitics, the authors explore how language, gesture and 
image allow us to approach life without the zoē/bios distinction 
holding sway. This is a courageous book that opens up new 
perspectives not only on Agamben but also on forms of current 
and future life.’
Timothy Campbell, Cornell University

February 2015	 216 pages
4 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 1 4744 0305 4	 £19.99
2013
Hb 978 0 7486 4572 5	 £70.00

ebook

N
EW

 in
 p

a
per


b

a
c

k

Solidarity Across Divides
Promoting the Moral Point of View
George Vasilev, La Trobe University, Melbourne

What divides and what unites an ethnically diverse citizenry? 

From reconciling historical adversaries to addressing whether 
multicultural policies cause or cure ethnic conflict, George 
Vasilev explores how solidarity comes about in divided societies. 
Spanning from the small and seemingly insignificant everyday 
acts to the heady and determined activism of NGOs and 
international organisations, he identifies promising new routes 
for the expansion of mutual responsibility in a world where 
ethnic conflict is enduring and pervasive.

•	 The first systematic exploration of solidarity in divided societies
•	 Identifies avenues for conflict transformation beyond and below 

the nation state
•	 Examines the relationship between solidarity, multicultural 

policies and deliberative democracy
•	 Advances a conception of solidarity where cultural difference 

and disagreement define human relations

August 2015	 240 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9730 4	 £75.00

ebook

N
EW

The Ethics of Deconstruction
Derrida and Levinas
3rd Edition
Simon Critchley, New School for Social Research, New York

The first book to argue for Derrida’s ethical turn, 
expanded with three new essays and a new preface

‘I celebrate this third edition … Critchley’s book remains as 
crucial for the interpretation of deconstruction as it was in its 
original version and I earnestly encourage a careful reading of 
its main theses.’
Ernesto Laclau, University of Essex

‘The book was timely when it first appeared and has not lost 
any of its initial relevance today. In fact, with the additional 
material added to this edition, it is now all the more valuable.’
Robert Bernasconi, Penn State University

2014	 352 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 8932 3	 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 8931 6	 £75.00

ebook   textbook



Ethics, Human Rights and Justice	 SERIES SERIES	 Ethics, Human Rights and Justice

The Ethics of the Global Environment
2nd Edition
Robin Attfield, Cardiff University

Learn how ethical principles and concepts apply to global 
environmental problems

‘We have entered a unique century, the first century in the 
35 million centuries of life on Earth in which one species can 
jeopardise the planet’s future. Robin Attfield’s biospheric 
consequentialism is insightful and persuasive, at the 
frontier of the crescendo of global concern for life on our 
wonderland planet.’
Holmes Rolston III, Colorado State University

New for this edition
•	 A new chapter on the ethics of climate change
•	 Up-to-date case studies on issues such as Haiti’s re-forestation 

project, food sovereignty and resistance to the Xayaburi Dam
•	 New passages on lobbying websites and the Yasuni Reserve 

in Equador

This fully updated and expanded textbook gives you new 
reflections on global environmental issues. It looks at 
issues including climate change, sustainable development 
and biodiversity preservation, and sensitively addresses 
global developments such as the Summits at Durban on 
climate and at Nagoya on biodiversity. Robin Attfield gives 
an ethical critique of current international environmental 
problems and negotiations, and explains how international 
regimes will need to change to be able to cope with global 
environmental problems.

February 2015	 288 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 5481 9	 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 5480 2	 £80.00

ebook    textbook

N
EW

Edinburgh Studies in Global Ethics
Series Editors: Nigel Dower, University of Aberdeen, and Heather Widdows, University of 
Birmingham

This established series looks at the ethical issues surrounding international relations between 
states and institutions, and global relations between individuals.

See the full series online: www.euppublishing.com/series/esge

www.euppublishing.com34 Politics 35

Global Ethics and Climate Change
2nd Edition
Paul G. Harris, Hong Kong Institute of Education

Finds solutions to the world’s greatest challenge – climate 
change – in global ethics

Praise for the first edition

‘Paul Harris argues that affluent people everywhere are, by their 
contributions to climate change, violating the rights of the poor. 
He makes a powerful case for focusing on individual rights and 
responsibilities in the framework of a new world ethic. I hope this 
book will be widely read, and acted upon.’
Peter Singer, Professor of Bioethics, Princeton University

‘This accessible book is highly recommended reading for all 
interested in international climate change, especially those 
seeking perspectives beyond the usual policy fare.’
Friedrich Soltau, Division for Sustainable Development, United 
Nations Department of Economic and Social Affairs, Climate Law

New for this edition

•	 Includes recent climate diplomacy and international 
agreements

•	 Presents current data and information on climate science
•	 Updated statistics, e.g. in chapters and sections that look at 

poverty and wealth
•	 Expanded learning guide for students and lecturers

Global Ethics and Climate Change combines the science of 
climate change with ethical critique to expose its impact, the 
increasing intensity of dangerous trends – particularly growing 
global affluence, material consumption and pollution – and  
the intensifying moral dimensions of changes to the 
environment. It shows you that global justice is vital to 
mitigating climate change. 

February 2016	 256 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 0399 3	 £19.99

ebook    textbook

forthco






m

ing




Ethics, Human Rights and Justice	 SERIES Ethics, Human Rights and Justice

www.euppublishing.com36 Politics 37

The Practices of Global Ethics
Historical Developments, Current Issues and 
Contemporary Prospects
Frederick Bird, University of Waterloo, Canada, Sumner Twiss, 
Florida State University, Kusumita Pedersen, St Francis College, 
New York, Clark Miller, Arizona State University, and Bruce 
Grelle, California State University, Chico

Reveals how people and organisations have practised 
global ethics in the past 70 years

The Practices of Global Ethics examines the development of 
global ethics since WWII, from its philosophical and historical 
significance to the contemporary challenges it faces. It looks 
at what people are doing when they engage in global ethics 
– from trying to establish universal normative standards for all 
people and promoting ideals for how people should act, to 
calling attention to injustices among peoples and ways the 
earth is being defaced. 

Discover how global rights practitioners have

•	 Collaborated to draft codes like the Geneva Conventions and 
Universal Declaration of Human Rights

•	 Committed to care for the earth and its inhabitants
•	 Cooperated to establish and work through organisations like 

the World Meteorological Society, the International Atomic 
Energy Agency, Amnesty International and the Parliament of 
World Religions to address serious global crises 

•	 Fostered reciprocating dialogue, respectful of cultural 
differences, that reaches across religious, ideological, 
economic and political divisions to exercise global 
responsibility

February 2016	 322 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 0705 2	 £24.99
Hb 978 1 4744 0704 5	 £85.00

ebook    textbook

forthco






m

ing


Blood and Progress
Violence in Pursuit of Emancipation
Nick Hewlett, University of Warwick

Judges the ethics of violence in revolt by the extent to 
which equality and non-violence are part of the goal

From ending the feudal order to struggling against colonial 
rule; from revolts against slavery to the Bolshevik, Chinese and 
Cuban revolutions; and from ending foreign occupations to civil 
wars to overthrow dictators, violent means are seen to justify 
the non-violent ends. ‘Necessary violence’ was taken for granted 
by revolutionaries inspired by Marx, Lenin, Mao and Castro, and 
countless others. 

Nick Hewlett places the objectives of non-violence and peace 
centre-stage to give you a new understanding of violence in 
revolt. He argues that making the goal of a wholly peaceful 
society explicit makes an important difference to how we 
approach and understand violence in pursuit of emancipation.

June 2016	 192 pages
Pb  978 1 4744 1060 1	 £19.99
Hb  978 1 4744 1059 5	 £85.00

ebook    textbook

forthco






m

ing


On Good and Evil and the Grey Zone
Alex Danchev, University of St Andrews

Mixes art, politics and ethics to explore the terrors of the 
modern age, from Auschwitz to Abu Ghraib

How can works of the imagination help us to understand good 
and evil in the modern world? In this new collection of essays, 
Alex Danchev treats the artist as a crucial moral witness of our 
troubled times, and puts art to work in the service of political 
and ethical inquiry. He takes inspiration from Seamus Heaney’s 
dictum: ‘the imaginative transformation of human life is the 
means by which we can most truly grasp and comprehend it’.

•	 A signature mix of art and politics, addressing a tremendous 
range of ethical, artistic and political questions

•	 Engages with fundamental, and controversial, issues of 
international life: terror, torture, secrecy, privacy, memory and 
identity

December 2015	 192 pages
20 b&w illustrations
Hb 978 1 4744 1031 1	 £70.00

ebook

forthco






m

ing




Ethics, Human Rights and Justice	 SERIES

www.euppublishing.com38 Politics 39

Health Inequalities and Global Justice
Edited by Patti Tamara Lenard and Christine Straehle, both 
University of Ottawa

Explores the moral dilemmas posed by disparities in health 
across nations

Case studies include

•	 The migration of healthcare practitioners from developing to 
developed nations 

•	 The impact of climate change on health outcomes 
•	 The social determinants of health outcomes 
•	 The effects of pharmaceutical legislation – and international 

bad practices more generally – on securing access to life-saving 
drugs in the developing world 

•	 The differential effect of these practices on men and women, 
especially with respect to HIV/AIDS 

2014	 256 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9626 0	 £19.99
2012
Hb 978 0 7486 4692 0	 £70.00

ebook    textbook

Studies in Global Justice and Human Rights
Series Editor: Thom Brooks, Durham University

This series of monographs and edited collections publishes groundbreaking work on key topics 
in this increasingly popular field, such as democracy, gender, legal justice, poverty, human rights, 
environmental justice and just war theory.

Find out more: www.euppublishing.com/series/sgjhr

Rwanda and the Moral Obligation of Humanitarian 
Intervention
Joshua James Kassner, University of Baltimore

Why the international community should have intervened  
in Rwanda

‘The horrific moral failure of the world community during the 
Rwanda tragedy raises some of the most troubling dilemmas 
about humanitarian military intervention. Joshua Kassner’s 
book responds to these quandaries with admirable clarity and 
impressive depth. This is a powerful book on the vexing questions 
of human wrongs and global responsibilities in our fast emerging 
globalised world.’
Deen Chatterjee, S.J. Quinney College of Law, University of Utah 
and Carnegie Council for Ethics in International Affairs, New York

2014	 248 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9627 7	 £19.99
2012
Hb 978 0 7486 4458 2	 £70.00

ebook    textbook

European Politics

Fear and the Making of Foreign Policy
Europe and Beyond
Raymond Taras, Tulane University

Can a society’s fear of foreigners lead to xenophobic foreign 
policy?

This is a book about conflicts and fears: how domestic 
reasons are drawing countries in Europe into international 
events. 

There has been a lot of research into why the US and UK 
militaries intervened in Iraq, Afghanistan and other conflict 
zones. But what explains France’s newfound international 
activism, which is taking its military to Libya, Mali and 
deeper into Africa? Why has Poland become deeply 
engaged in Ukraine’s politics? Why is Sweden, which has not 
fought a war since 1814, concerned with the fierce internal 
wars in Iraq and Syria? Are these countries simply protecting 
their national interests, or is domestic xenophobia also 
playing a part?

In Fear and the Making of Foreign Policy, Raymond Taras 
explains the causal mechanisms propelling these three EU 
states to become engaged in outside conflicts and tells the 
story of when and why xenophobia at home is converted 
into xenophobia abroad.

•	 Chapter length case studies of France, Poland and 
Sweden, together with counterpoints from the USA, 
China, Iran and Turkey, investigate the role that human 
phobias play in international politics

•	 Examines countries whose policy responses to ‘strangers’ at 
home and ‘friends’ or ‘foes’ abroad are dramatically dissimilar

•	 Addresses the phenomena of social fears, moral panic and 
declinism of the West through the prism of xenophobic 
attitudes and their often-underestimated consequences

March 2015	 224 pages
4 b&w illustrations • 15 tables
Pb 978 0 7486 9903 2	 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9901 8	 £70.00

ebook   textbook

N
EW



www.euppublishing.com40 Politics 41

European Politics European Politics

Britain and the European Union
2nd Edition
Alistair Jones, De Montfort University

An introductory guide to Britain and the European Union for 
first- and second-year politics students

New for this edition
•	 Two new chapters: ‘Europeanisation’ and ‘The British Media and 

the EU’
•	 Examples, tables and figures updated throughout to reflect the 

results of the elections to the European Parliament in June 2014

Giving equal attention to the British government and the EU, this 
textbook examines the political relationship between the two. 
It charts the history and development of the EU, describes the 
impact of EU membership on Britain and explores some of the 
common policies.
Each chapter includes
•	 An introduction and conclusion, highlighting learning goals
•	 A glossary, sample exam questions, helpful websites and 

suggestions for further reading

March 2016	 224 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 8368 0	 £19.99
Politics Study Guides

ebook   textbook

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G

The Crisis of Social Democracy in Europe
Edited by Michael Keating, University of Aberdeen and University 
of Edinburgh, and David McCrone, University of Edinburgh

Is social democracy in a terminal condition in Europe?

Social democracy is in office almost nowhere in Europe 
and seems to be out of ideas in the face of the economic 
crisis that might have given it a historic opportunity. While 
accepting the truth of this, this volume takes a stand against 
those who claim that social democracy is dead, contesting 
that its key principles are still relevant but must be adapted 
to new conditions. 

Looking at both Western and East-Central Europe and the 
policy challenges in economic policy, labour markets, social 
welfare, public services, integration and decentralisation, 
the contributors show that social democracy as a way of 
reconciling market capitalism with social inclusion and 
equality has actually been remarkably successful during the 
20th century.

April 2015	 288 pages
27 b&w illustrations • 16 tables
Pb 978 1 4744 0303 0	 £19.99
2013
Hb 978 0 7486 6582 2	 £70.00

ebook  

N
EW

 IN
 P

A
P

ER
BA


C

K

The European Court of Human Rights
Implementing Strasbourg’s Judgments on Domestic Policy
Edited by Dia Anagnostou, Panteion University of Social Sciences

Considers the domestic implementation of the Court’s 
judgments and their impact upon national laws, policies 
and institutions

This interdisciplinary book relates how marginalised individuals, 
civil society and minority actors strategically take recourse 
in the Strasbourg Court to challenge state laws, policies and 
practices. It then goes on to explore how these judgements 
are implemented in member states, dissecting the variable 
patterns within and between countries. 

Contributors
Alina Mungiu Pippidi • Astrid Steinkellner • Barbara Liegl • 
Christoph Gusy • Dia Anagnostou • Dilek Kurban • Dragoş Bogdan •  
Evangelia Psychogiopoulou • Gabriel Swain • Haldun Gülalp • 
Kerstin Buchinger • Kimberley Brayson • Sebastian Müller • Serena 
Sileoni • Yonko Grozev

2014	 256 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 7060 4	 £24.99
2013
Hb 978 0 7486 7057 4	 £75.00

ebook   textbook

The European Charter of Local Self-Government
A Treaty for Local Democracy
Chris Himsworth, University of Edinburgh

The first critical study of the 1985 treaty that guarantees the 
status of local self-government

Chris Himsworth analyses the text of the 1985 European 
Charter of Local Self-Government, traces its historical 
emergence and explains how it has been applied and 
interpreted throughout Europe, including the 2014 ‘Local and 
regional democracy in the United Kingdom’ report published 
by the Council of Europe in March 2014. Locating the Charter’s 
own history within the broader recent history of the Council 
of Europe and the European Union, the book closes with an 
assessment of the Charter’s future prospects.

October 2015	 176 pages
Hb 978 1 4744 0333 7	 £70.00

ebook

N
EW



Scottish Politics

www.euppublishing.com42 Politics 43

European Politics

Muslims in Ireland
Past and Present
Oliver Scharbrodt, University of Chester, Tuula Sakaranaho, 
University of Helsinki, Adil Hussain Khan, Loyola University, New 
Orleans, Yafa Shanneik, University College Cork, and Vivian 
Ibrahim, University of Mississippi

The first complete study of a little-known Muslim presence 
in Europe

This study of Muslims in Ireland moves from the arrival 
of the first Muslim resident in Cork in 1784 to the mass 
immigration to the Republic of Ireland during the ‘Celtic 
Tiger’ period from the mid 1990s onwards. Muslim 
immigration and settlement in Ireland is very recent and 
poses new challenges to a society that has perceived itself 
as religiously and culturally homogeneous. This book is 
essential for anyone who wants to understand the diversity 
of Muslim presences across Europe.

March 2015	 272 pages
16 b&w illustrations
Hb 978 0 7486 9688 8	 £70.00

ebook

N
EW

Muslim Political Participation in Europe
Edited by Jørgen S. Nielsen, University of Copenhagen

Analyses European Muslim communities’ developing 
involvement in their political environment

‘This book provides a foundation for the study of Muslim 
political participation in Europe. In particular it will contribute to 
undermining the essentialist stereotypes which have poisoned 
much of European debate about Muslims.’
Samim Akgönül, Strasbourg University 

•	 16 chapters present up-to-date research on European Muslim 
political participation

•	 Case studies include the Respect Party in the United Kingdom, 
the ethnic and religious identity of Tatars in Lithuania and 
Poland, and the French Muslim crisis

•	 Focuses on issues such as Muslim women, class and youth
•	 Covers Belgium, Catalonia, Denmark, France, Germany, Ireland, 

Italy, Lithuania, the Netherlands, Poland, Sweden and the UK

2014	 360 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9587 4	 £24.99
2013
Hb 978 0 7486 4694 4	 £80.00

ebook    textbook

Scotland’s Choices
The Referendum and What
Happens Afterwards
2nd Edition
Iain McLean, Jim Gallagher 
and Guy Lodge
2014	 256 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 9640 6	 £12.99

The Sexual State
Sexuality and Scottish
Governance 1950–80
Roger Davidson and  
Gayle Davis

2014	 336 pages
Pb 978 07486 9406 8	 £24.99
2012
Hb 978 07486 4560 2	 £70.00

The Strange Death of 
Labour Scotland
Gerry Hassan and Eric Shaw
2012	 368 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 4002 7	 £20.99
Hb 978 0 7486 4001 0	 £75.00

ebook    textbook

Political Discourse and
National Identity in
Scotland
Murray Stewart Leith and 
Daniel P. J. Soule
2012	 192 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 6858 8	 £22.99
2011
Hb 978 0 7486 3736 2	 £70.00

The Government of
Scotland
Public Policy Making after
Devolution
2nd Edition
Michael Keating

2010	 304 pages

Pb 978 0 7486 3849 9	 £28.99

The Modern SNP
From Protest to Power
Edited by Gerry Hassan

2009	 240 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 3991 5	 £23.99
Hb 978 0 7486 3990 8	 £80.00



Islamic and Middle Eastern Politics Islamic and Middle Eastern Politics

www.euppublishing.com44 Politics 45

Contemporary Issues in Islam
Asma Afsaruddin, Indiana University

Discusses key issues in Islam today including Shari‘ah, jihād, 
politics, gender and interfaith relations

Most public – and occasionally academic – discourses in the 
West present the Islamic tradition as unchanging and unable 
to respond to the modern world. This approach can foster 
the belief that Muslim-majority and Western societies are 
destined to clash. Contemporary Issues in Islam reveals instead 
the diversity and transformations within Islamic thought by 
discussing key topics within a historical framework.

•	 Discusses seven key issues and concepts including Shari‘ah, 
jihād, the caliphate, women’s status and interfaith relations, 
exploring the different ways they have been interpreted and 
applied over time

•	 Challenges the ‘clash of civilisations’ thesis by identifying shared, 
universal values between Islam and the West

August 2015	 232 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 3277 0	 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 3276 3	 £75.00
The New Edinburgh Islamic 
Surveys

ebook   textbook

N
EW

The Legacy of Iraq
From the 2003 War to the ‘Islamic State’
Edited by Benjamin Isakhan, Deakin University

Examines the complex and difficult legacies of the 2003 
Iraq War

The 2003 intervention was supposed to transform Iraq into 
a peaceful and prosperous liberal democracy, underpinned 
by free market capitalism. It failed. The mistakes made by the 
coalition and the Iraqi political elite have had devastating 
consequences for Iraq, the Middle East and for the rest of 
the world. This is the first book to dissect the consequences 
of the war and give you new insights into why the country 
has descended into its current chaos, as ISIS advances and 
the US leads another coalition into military action.

Contributors

Aloysia Brooks • Benjamin Isakhan • Binoy Kampmark • Diane 
C. Siebrandt • Howard Adelman • Joseph A. Camilleri • Liam 
Anderson • Luke Howie • Nicholas Al-Jeloo • Perri Campbell • 
Philippe Le Billon • Ranj Alaaldin • Ronen Zeidel

July 2015	 288 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9616 1	 £75.00

ebook

N
EW

The Egyptian Dream
Egyptian National Identity and Uprisings
Noha Mellor, University of Bedfordshire

Explores the struggle to define Egyptian national identity 
post-independence

The story of Egyptian identity from the beginning of the 
20th century is one constructed by statesmen, intellectuals 
and Islamic thinkers. This book argues that the current 
fragmentation of Egypt’s political scene reflects the increasing 
social division in a country where ‘the people’ are demanding a 
redefinition of their national identity.

Scrutinising the society behind the uprisings that began in 
2011 and their diverse economic, ideological and sectorial 
demands, Mellor also looks at the desperate state’s attempt 
to construct a unified Egyptian identity – an attempt which 
resulted in further splitting Egyptian society.

The

Egyptian 
DrEam

egypTian naTional idenTiTy
and Uprisings

noha Mellor

 
 

 

November 2015	 192 pages
Hb 978 1 4744 0319 1	 £70.00

ebook

N
EW

Reforging a Forgotten History
Iraq and the Assyrians in the Twentieth Century
Sargon George Donabed, Roger Williams University, Rhode 
Island

Situates an Assyrian narrative within the history of  
modern Iraq

This book details the narrative and history of Iraq in the 20th 
century and reinserts the Assyrian experience as an integral 
part of Iraq’s broader contemporary historiography. Using 
primary and secondary data, Reforging a Forgotten History 
offers a nuanced exploration of the dynamics that have 
affected and determined the trajectory of the Assyrians’ 
experience in 20th-century Iraq.

•	 The first account to contextualise this native people’s 
experience alongside the developmental processes of the 
modern Iraqi state

February 2015	 432 pages
44 b&w illustrations • 12 tables
Hb 978 0 7486 8602 5	 £80.00

ebook

N
EW



Islamic and Middle Eastern Politics Islamic and Middle Eastern Politics

www.euppublishing.com46 Politics 47

The Road to Iraq
The Making of a Neoconservative War
Muhammad Idrees Ahmad, University for the Creative Arts

A rigorous investigation into the socio-political milieu that 
produced the Iraq War

‘Enormously relevant to the present moment … It is a work of 
tremendous intellectual diligence and moral seriousness. We are 
all indebted to Ahmad for undertaking this major contribution 
to the debate on one of the central events of this century, whose 
aftershocks continue to unfold daily, to disastrous effect. With 
the neocons poised to make a comeback, this book serves as a 
cautionary tale of bracing urgency. It is a must-read guide to the 
history of the present.’
Danny Postel, University of Denver, The Drouth

2014	 256 pages
3 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 0 7486 9303 0	 £19.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9302 3	 £70.00

ebook

The Transition Towards Revolution and Reform
The Arab Spring Realised?
Sonia L. Alianak, University of Texas – Rio Grande Valley

Asks why some Arab Spring uprisings led to reforms and 
others to revolutions

The Arab Spring created a transition toward democracy for 
the peoples of Tunisia, Egypt, Morocco and Jordan, who 
initially elected moderate Islamist parties to lead them out of 
economic deprivation and corruption. Sonia L. Alianak looks 
at the relative success of the move to democracy in these four 
Middle Eastern countries. She compares the secular leaders 
of Tunisia and Egypt, with their desire for revolution, with the 
monarchs of Morocco and Jordan and their priority of reform.2014	 224 pages

1 b&w illustration
Hb 978 0 7486 9271 2	 £70.00

ebook

March 2015
280 pages    24 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 1 4744 0174 6    £19.99    Hb 978 1 4744 0173 9    £70.00

ebook   textbook

N
EW

What Is a Madrasa?
Ebrahim Moosa, Duke University

Explains the role of madrasas in the educational, cultural, 
intellectual and religious experience of Muslims

2014

248 pages    Pb 978 0 7486 9683 3    £19.99    Hb 978 0 7486 9686 4    £75.00

ebook   textbook

N
EW

What Is Veiling?
Sahar Amer, University of Sydney

An engaging introduction to one of the most visible, 
controversial and least understood emblems of Islam

March 2015
240 pages    12 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 1 4744 0178 4    £14.99    Hb 978 1 4744 0177 7    £65.00

ebook   textbook

N
EW

Who Is Allah?
Bruce B. Lawrence, Duke University

Allah is the most common and contested name in the 
Islamic tradition – but who is He?



russian Politics SERIES	 US and Anglo–American Politics

www.euppublishing.com48 Politics 49

The Biopolitics of Stalinism
Ideology and Life in Soviet Socialism
Sergei Prozorov, University of Helsinki

The first book to investigate Soviet socialism from a 
biopolitical perspective

Canonical theories of Michel Foucault, Giorgio Agamben 
and Roberto Esposito focus on liberal and fascist rationalities 
of biopolitics. In opposition to this, Stalinism exemplifies its 
alternative mode, oriented more towards transforming life, not 
protecting it, in accordance with a transcendent ideal  
of communism. 

Sergei Prozorov reconstructs this rationality in the early Stalinist 
project of the Great Break (1928–32) and its subsequent 
modifications during the High Stalinist period. He relocates 
the question of biopolitics down to the level of the subject, 
tracing the way the ‘new Soviet person’ was to be constructed 
in governmental practices and the role that violence and terror 
played in this construction.

February 2016	 320 pages
Pb 978 1 4744 1053 3	 £24.99
Hb 978 1 4744 1052 6	 £75.00

ebook

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G

The New Russian Nationalism
Imperialism, Ethnicity and Authoritarianism 2000–15
Edited by Pål Kolstø, University of Oslo, and Helge Blakkisrud, 
Norwegian Institute of International Affairs

Traces Russia’s transforming nationalist discourse, from 
imperialism, through ethnocentrism and migration phobia, 
to territorial expansion 

The importance of Russian nationalism has risen dramatically 
and in unexpected ways. Ethnic riots in Moscow in October 
2013 showed the mobilising potential of migrantophobia; one 
month earlier, liberal nationalist Aleksey Navalny garnered 27 per 
cent of the vote in the Moscow mayoral elections. Then, in 2014, 
nationalism was pushed to the top of the agenda again by the 
annexation of Crimea and the war in Eastern Ukraine. 

•	 Traces the developments of Russian nationalism both before 
and after the annexation of Crimea in March 2014, and analyses 
what it means for the West

•	 Examines the motivations and drive behind migrantophobia

March 2016	 288 pages
Hb 978 1 4744 1042 7 £75.00

ebook

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G

Reagan and Thatcher’s Special Relationship
Latin America and Anglo–American Relations
Sally-Ann Treharne, University College Cork, NUI

A unique insight into one of the most controversial political 
relationships in recent history

The Falklands War, the US invasion of Grenada, the Anglo–
Guatemalan dispute over Belize and the US involvement in 
Nicaragua – in the 1980s, these crises threatened to overwhelm a 
renewal in US–UK relations. 

Sally-Ann Treharne vividly portrays the role of personal diplomacy 
between US President Ronald Reagan and UK Prime Minister 
Margaret Thatcher in overcoming these obstacles to Anglo–
American relations in the final years of the Cold War. Drawing on 
recently declassified documents and candid interviews with key 
protagonists, she highlights the pivotal moments in Reagan and 
Thatcher’s shared history from a new vantage point.

June 2015	 304 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 8606 3	 £70.00

ebook

N
EW

Edinburgh Studies in Anglo–American Relations
Series editors: Steve Marsh, Cardiff University, and Alan P. Dobson, University of Dundee

These exciting new books open up the rich tapestry of Anglo–American relations from the 20th 
century onwards, for students, practitioners and the academic community.

See the full series online: www.euppublishing.com/series/esar

A Not-So-Special Relationship
The US, The UK and German Unification, 1945–1990
Luca Ratti, Roma Tre University and the University of Rome

Re-evaluates a fundamental episode in European history 
and transatlantic relations

Luca Ratti examines the effect of German reunification and 
the ending of the Quadripartite Agreement in 1990 on the 
Anglo–American special relationship. He shows how UK and US 
attitudes, reactions and developments interfaced with the views 
and initiatives of the West German government. 

•	 Draws on interviews with key decision makers in the 
negotiations in 1989–90 including John Major, James Baker III, 
Helmut Khol and Hans Dietrich Genscher

March 2016	 192 pages
10 b&w illustrations
Hb 978 0 7486 4565 7	 £70.00

ebook

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G



www.euppublishing.com50 Politics 51

US and Anglo–American Politics	 SERIES US and Anglo–American Politics

US Government and Politics
2nd Edition
William Storey, Principal Examiner for A2 US Government and 
Politics, Edexcel (retired)

Explores whether the US political system lives up to its 
promise of freedom and equality of opportunity for all

Americans have sharply contrasting views on how well their 
political system works. They disagreed with each other when 
they established the system at the Constitutional Convention in 
1787 and have continued to disagree ever since. This book covers 
the key issues, political systems and governing institutions at the 
heart of these disagreements, outlining the thinking behind the 
main points of view, to help its readers decide for themselves 
which viewpoint they find most persuasive. 

•	 Explains how the US political system operates and outlines the 
main issues, problems and controversies

•	 Discusses the proposed solutions to these issues, considering 
the mainstream political and ideological viewpoints

2010	 416 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 3880 2	 £15.99
Politics Study Guides

ebook   textbook

b
estseller







Tacit Alliance
Franklin Roosevelt and the Anglo–American ‘Special 
Relationship’ before Churchill, 1933–1940
Tony McCulloch, Canterbury Christ Church University

Locates the immediate origins of the Anglo–American 
‘special relationship’ in the diplomacy of Roosevelt’s 
administration

The ‘Special Relationship’ between the UK and the US is 
generally regarded as having been forged during the Second 
World War. Tony McCulloch challenges this view, arguing that 
the groundwork for the Special Relationship was laid by the 
Roosevelt Administration’s response to the growing threat Nazi 
Germany posed to US security between 1933 and 1940. This 
slowly developing ‘tacit alliance’ paved the way for the Special 
Relationship of the Second World War and beyond.

April 2016	 272 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 5638 7	 £70.00

ebook

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G

The American Left
Its Impact on Politics and Society since 1900
Rhodri Jeffreys-Jones, University of Edinburgh

How left-wing politics has shaped life in the USA, from the 
1900s to the present day

Winner of the American Politics Group’s 2013 Richard 
Neustadt Book Prize

‘The American Left provides a sweeping overview of the American 
left-wing and socialist tradition since the late-19th century. It 
compellingly argues that progressives should cease to dismiss its 
importance. Instead they should acknowledge its ties with and 
enormous influence on American progressives. It shows that the 
American left has made a large contribution to the American 
Welfare State, changes in social policy and has often been a 
model for left-of-centre movements abroad. The committee was 
unanimous in awarding the prize.’
Tom Packer, Chair, Richard Neustadt Book Prize Committee

2013	 264 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 6887 8	 £65.00

ebook

Post-War Planning on the Periphery
Anglo-American Economic Diplomacy in South America, 
1939–1945
Thomas C. Mills, Lancaster University
2012	 296 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 4388 2	 £70.00

The Arsenal of Democracy
Aircraft Supply and the Anglo–American Alliance, 1938–1942
Gavin J. Bailey, University of Dundee

2013	 320 pages 
Hb 978 0 7486 4747 7	 £70.00



SERIES	 International and Comparative PoliticsInternational and Comparative Politics

www.euppublishing.com52 Politics 53

African, American and European Trajectories of 
Modernity
Past Oppression, Future Justice?
Edited by Peter Wagner, University of Barcelona

Firmly links the history of Europe to world history, situating 
European modernity in its global context

This volume explores the relationship that ‘Europe’ and ‘the rest 
of the world’ entered into – one not just of domination, but 
conceived of as an advance in historical time. 

It first analyses the emergence of this Atlantic modernity, then 
proceeds to compare aspects of contemporary Southern 
modernity, focusing on Brazil, Chile and South Africa. Finally, it 
explores the dynamics of contemporary modernity worldwide, 
looking at the relationship between past oppression and injustice 
and expectations for future freedom and justice.

March 2015	 312 pages
2 b&w illustrations
Hb 978 1 4744 0040 4	 £70.00

ebook

N
EW

Annual of European and Global Studies
Series editors: Ireneusz Pawel Karolewski, University of Wrocław, Johann Arnason, La Trobe 
University, and Peter Wagner, University of Barcelona

Published annually, each volume has a specific focus that addresses critical developments and 
controversies. The Forum section reflects on the paradigms, theories and issues that relate to 
European and global themes. The Current Research section reviews the latest work in the field.

See the full series online: www.euppublishing.com/series/aegs

Religion and Politics
European and Global Perspectives
Edited by Johann P. Arnason, La Trobe University, Melbourne, and 
Ireneusz Pawel Karolewski, University of Wrocław

Shows religion and politics to be a key connecting link 
between European and global affairs

Combining theoretical and empirical research, these 12 essays 
examine the role of religion and its prospects in Europe. On 
one hand, the volume discusses the growing Islamic presence 
in Europe as a reminder of enduring religious pluralism. On the 
other, it explores Christian-motivated extremism and religious 
nationalism. Against this background, the contributors discuss the 
role of religion in other countries throughout the world, including 
China, Japan, Russia and the MENA region. 

2014	 224 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9173 9	 £70.00

ebook

N
EW

Global Politics
An Introductory Guide
2nd Edition
Edited by Alasdair Blair, De Montfort University, and Steven 
Curtis, London Metropolitan University

Introduces the key events from 1900 on, with clear 
explanations and strong analytical commentary

New for this edition

•	 Completely refreshed from the introduction to the 
conclusion, with new examples 

•	 New chapters on regionalism, human security and the rise of 
new powers such as China and Brazil

Focusing on the period since 1900, Global Politics combines 
historical coverage of the key events that have shaped global 
politics – from the First World War to the War on Terror – with 
thematic chapters that examine the key structures, policies 
and issues of the contemporary world. 

•	 Looks at the world’s ‘trouble spots’, from post-communist 
Eastern Europe to the legacy of September 11 and the 
threat posed by international terrorism 

•	 Topics include the changing world order, the state in world 
politics, international order, international security, the 
global economy and European integration 

•	 Structured in a straightforward way, with extensive cross-
referencing to help you navigate the book and compare 
information in different chapters 

•	 Student features include boxes, tables and figures to 
highlight key facts and figures

February 2017	 224 pages
20 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 1 4744 0404 4	 £19.99
Hb 978 1 4744 0402 0	 £75.00

ebook   textbook

forthco






m

ing




www.euppublishing.com54 Politics 55

International and Comparative PoliticsInternational and Comparative Politics

The Cuban Missile Crisis
Origins, Course and Aftermath

Jonathan Colman, University of Central Lancashire

Draws on new sources to examine one of the most dramatic 
and dangerous episodes in world history

October 1962, The Cuban Missile Crisis: the confrontation that 
brought the world closer to nuclear catastrophe than ever 
before or since. Drawing on an extensive body of research, 
including primary sources released only in the last few years, 
Jonathan Colman places the crisis in a broader international 
and chronological context than previously possible. 

•	 Draws on the latest books, articles and documents, including 
Soviet and Cuban materials, documents only released after 
the 50th anniversary of the crisis and primary sources that 
have rarely, if ever, been reproduced before

February 2016	 256 pages
8 colour and 12 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 0 7486 9630 7	 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9628 4	 £85.00

ebook

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G

Post-Liberal Peace Transitions
Between Peace Formation and State Formation
Oliver P. Richmond and Sandra Pogodda, both University of 
Manchester

Explores the interplay of forces that shape ‘peace formation’ 
in modern conflict-affected states

Why is it that states emerging from intervention, peacebuilding 
and statebuilding over the last 25 years appear to be ‘failed by 
design’? This study explores how local peace formation dynamics 
must develop their role, influence and capacity against a backdrop 
of internal violence, external intervention, international actors and 
the (neo)liberal peacebuilding project. 

•	 Comparative case studies, based on wide-ranging fieldwork, 
look at Afghanistan, Bosnia and Herzegovina, Cambodia, Cyprus, 
East Timor (Timor Leste), Israel and Palestine, Kosovo, Northern 
Ireland, Sierra Leone and the Solomon Islands

•	 Takes an innovative theoretical approach, engaging with local 
and contextual forms of peacebuilding agency and including 
local authors

January 2016	 208 pages
Hb 978 1 4744 0217 0	 £70.00

ebook

Obligation in Exile
The Jewish Diaspora, Israel and Critique
Ilan Zvi Baron, Durham University

Explores the complex relationship between Israel and the 
Diaspora Jewish identity

Combining political theory and sociological interviews 
spanning four countries, the USA, Canada, Israel and the 
UK, Ilan Zvi Baron explores the Jewish Diaspora–Israel 
relationship and suggests that instead of looking at Diaspora 
Jews’ relationship with Israel as a matter of loyalty, it is one of 
obligation. 

Baron outlines a theory of transnational political obligation 
and, in the process, provides an alternative way to understand 
and explore the Diaspora–Israel relationship than one mired 
in partisan debates about whether or not being a good Jew 
means supporting Israel. 

January 2015	 312 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 9230 9	 £75.00

ebook

A History of Military Occupation from 1792 to 1914
Peter M. R. Stirk, Durham University

The first comparative history of military occupation as a 
political phenomenon

An understanding of military occupation as a distinct 
phenomenon first emerged in the eighteenth century. This 
book shows how this understanding developed and the 
problems that the occupiers, the occupied, commentators 
and the courts encountered.

Covers all major occupations including:

France, Sicily, Greece, Belgium, Syria, Mexico, Bosnia-Herzegovina, 
Cyprus, Egypt, Korea, Peking, the Boer Republics, Latin America 
and occupations related to the Napoleonic Wars, the Mexican-
American War, the American Civil War, the Franco Prussian War, 
the Russo-Turkish War and the Spanish-American War

February 2016	 320 pages
Hb 978 0 7486 7599 9	 £70.00

ebook

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G

new




www.euppublishing.com56 Politics 57

Intelligence and SecurityInternational and Comparative Politics

The Political Aesthetics of Global Protest
The Arab Spring and Beyond
Edited by Pnina Werbner, Keele University, Martin Webb, 
Goldsmiths, University of London, and Kathryn Spellman-Poots, 
Aga Khan University Institute for the Study of Muslim Civilisations

Explores the aesthetic dimensions of the Arab Spring and 
the protest movements that followed

A remarkable feature of the protests from the Arab Spring 
onwards is the powerful use of images, songs, videos, humour, 
satire and dramatic performances. This book explores the 
central role the aesthetic played in energising the mass 
mobilisations of people and alliances between groups. 

Comparing the North African and Middle Eastern uprisings 
with protest movements such as Occupy, and revolts against 
regimes with protests against austerity, the authors bring to 
bear an anthropological and sociological approach from a 
variety of perspectives, illuminating the debate by drawing on 
a wide array of disciplinary expertise. 

2014	 448 pages
151 colour illustrations
Pb 978 0 7486 9335 1	 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 9334 4	 £75.00

ebook   textbook

The Politics of International Law and International Justice
Edwin Egede and Peter Sutch, both Cardiff University

An introduction to international law for politics and IR 
students

‘Egede and Sutch have written a rewarding and highly engaging 
book that traverses the contentious interdisciplinary debates 
regarding the legalisation of world politics.’
Patrick Hayden, University of St Andrews, Journal of International 
Political Theory

Written by a lawyer and a political theorist, this textbook is  
for students studying law in other departments, such as  
politics and international relations. Key concepts are carefully 
explained in text boxes and each chapter includes case  
studies, chapter summaries, revision questions and suggestions 
for further reading.

2013	 392 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 3472 9	 £24.99
Hb 978 0 7486 3471 2	 £80.00

ebook   textbook

The Arab World and Western Intelligence
Analysing the Middle East, 1956–1981
Dina Rezk, University of Warwick

The untold story of Western intelligence in the Middle East 

Dina Rezk addresses a critical question embedded within the 
heated debate about the ‘failure’ of American intelligence post-
9/11: have Western experts fundamentally failed to understand 
the dynamics, leaders and culture of the Middle East? Rezk 
analyses eight case studies, culminating in the assassination 
of Egyptian President Anwar el Sadat on live television on 6 
October 1981. Drawing on declassified documents, interviews 
and multi-archival research, she explores how the most 
powerful intelligence agencies in the world have been so 
notoriously caught off guard in post-WWII Middle East.

June 2016	 224 pages
12 b&w illustrations
Hb 978 0 7486 9891 2	 £70.00

ebook

FO
R

TH
C

O
M

IN
G

Spying on the World
The Declassified Documents of the Joint Intelligence
Committee, 1936–2013
Richard J. Aldrich, University of Warwick, Rory Cormac, University 
of Nottingham, and Michael S. Goodman, King’s College London

A fascinating documentary history of the role of 
intelligence in key 20th- and 21st-century events

‘A unique and fascinating insight into the content and quality of 
the assessments that the JIC fed into British policy making since 
the start of the Second World War to the 2013 Syrian crisis.’
Lawrence Freedman, King’s College London

From World War II to the War in Iraq, and from the Falklands to 
the IRA, these case studies reveal the declassified papers of the 
JIC, shining a light on the workings of Whitehall’s secret world 
and the vital role of intelligence in the 20th and 21st centuries.

2014	 456 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 7857 0	 £29.99
Hb 978 0 7486 7856 3	 £85.00

ebook   textbook

b
estseller









Intelligence and Security Politics and Film Studies

www.euppublishing.com58 Politics 59

Intelligence Studies in Britain and the US
Historiography since 1945
Edited by Christopher R. Moran, University of Warwick, and 
Christopher J. Murphy, University of Salford

How academics, novelists, conspiracy theorists and former 
spies write about intelligence

‘A fascinating collection of perspectives that chronicles the 
development of intelligence studies during the past thirty years.’
David Robarge, CIA Chief Historian

15 chapters from contributors including

•	 Richard Aldrich, intelligence historian
•	 Matthew Jones, novelist
•	 Nicholas Dujmovic, CIA Staff Historian
•	 Keith Jeffery, author of the first official history of MI6
•	 Jo Wippl, Former CIA operations officer
•	 Chapman Pincher, journalist

2013	 336 pages
10 b&w illustrations
Hb 978 0 7486 4627 2	 £70.00

ebook

Critique of Security
Mark Neocleous, Brunel University

Brings together very diverse discussions about security to 
genuinely critique security and its study 

‘Challenging and accessible, this book opens up new political 
questions as it describes the new ways in which life has become 
more comprehensively securitised.’
Michael Dillon, Lancaster University

•	 The first fully fledged critique of security
•	 Provides a distinctive account of theoretical debates about 

security within the tradition of social and political theory
•	 Gives a genuinely interdisciplinary account of security, moving 

between political thought, history, sociology and law
2008	 256 pages
Pb 978 0 7486 3329 6	 £26.99
Hb 978 0 7486 3328 9	 £85.00

ebook   textbook

April 2016
320 pages    20 b&w illustrations    Hb 978 0 7486 9299 6    £75.00
Traditions in American Cinema

ebook

forthco






m

ing


In Secrecy’s Shadow
The OSS and CIA in Hollywood Cinema 1941–1979
Simon Willmetts, University of Hull

A detailed history of the CIA and Hollywood cinema, 
based on extensive archival research and interviews with 
Hollywood scriptwriters and CIA officers

2014
208 pages    14 b&w illustrations
Pb 978 1 4744 0042 8    £19.99    Hb 978 0 7486 4263 2    £70.00

ebook   textbook

Cinema of the Dark Side
Atrocity and the Ethics of Film Spectatorship
Shohini Chaudhuri, University of Essex

A groundbreaking comparative analysis of cinematic 
images of atrocity, combining critical perspectives on 
contemporary film and human rights

2014
256 pages    30 b&w illustrations    Hb 978 0 7486 9309 2    £70.00
Traditions in American Cinema

ebook

The ‘War on Terror’ and American Film
9/11 Frames Per Second
Terence McSweeney, Southampton Solent University

An exploration of the impact of 9/11 and the ‘War on Terror’ 
on American cinema from Black Hawk Down (2001), through 
Batman Begins (2005) and United 93 (2006) to Olympus Has 
Fallen (2013)



journals journals

www.euppublishing.com60 Politics 61

Scottish Affairs
Editor: Lindsay Paterson, University of Edinburgh 

The leading forum for debate on Scottish current affairs

Founded in 1992, Scottish Affairs publishes articles on the 
development of Scotland, often setting current affairs in an 
international or historical context and in a context of debates 
about culture and identity. This includes articles about similarly 
placed small nations and regions throughout Europe and 
beyond. 

Scottish Affairs takes up a position between informed 
journalism and academic analysis, serving as a forum for 
dialogue between the two. The readers and contributors 
include journalists, politicians, civil servants, business people 
and academics.

www.euppublishing.com/SCOT

ISSN 0966-0356
eISSN 2053-888X
Four issues per year

Journal of Holy Land and Palestine Studies 
Editor: Nur Masalha, St Mary’s University, London

A multidisciplinary journal of Holy Land history, politics, 
culture, archaeology, economics, religion, sociology and 
anthropology 

ISSN 2054-1988    eISSN 2054-1996    Two issues per year
www.euppublishing.com/HLS

Somatechnics
Editor: Malena Gustavson, Linköping University
Acting Editor: Elizabeth Stephens, University of Queensland

Provides a space for multidisciplinary research on ‘the body’
ISSN 2044-0138    eISSN 2044-0146    Two issues per year
www.euppublishing.com/SOMA

Derrida Today
Editors: Nicole Anderson and Nick Mansfield, both Macquarie 
University

Focuses on what Derrida’s thought can offer to 
contemporary debates about politics, society and global 
affairs

Controversies about power, violence, identity, globalisation, 
the resurgence of religion, economics and the role of critique 
all agitate public policy, media dialogue and academic 
debate. Derrida Today explores how Derridean thought and 
deconstruction make significant contributions to this debate, 
and reconsider the terms on which it takes place.

www.euppublishing.com/DRTISSN 1754-8500
eISSN 1754-8519
Two issues per year

Nottingham French Studies
General Editor: Katherine Shingler, University of Nottingham

Dedicated to the entire range of French and francophone 
studies
ISSN 0029-4586    eISSN 2047-7236     
Three issues per year
Premium subscription available
www.euppublishing.com/NFS



INDEX

www.euppublishing.com62 Politics 63

Inspection Copy REQUEST

Inspection copies are limited to 3 books per course organiser per academic year. Please send inspection 
copy requests to: Marketing, Edinburgh University Press, The Tun – Holyrood Road, 12 (2f ) Jackson’s Entry, 
Edinburgh EH8 8PJ, Scotland, UK.

Requested titles

Inspection copies are sent at the discretion of Edinburgh University Press.

Library Recommendation

Title 		   

Author 	  ISBN 	  

Name 	  Department 	

Email 		

Delivery Address

Name 		

Institution/Branch 		

Address 		           

		           

Postcode 	 Country 	

Tel. 		

Email 		

Course Details for Inspection Copy Orders

Course Name 		

Subject 		           

Level 	 No. of Students	

Start Date 		           

Title Author ISBN

Afsaruddin, Asma	 44
Agamben, Giorgio	 13
Ahmad, Muhammad Idrees	 46
Aldrich, Richard J.	 57
Alianak, Sonia L.	 46
Amer, Sahar	 47
Anagnostou, Dia	 41
Anderson, Nicole	 60
Arnason, Johann P.	 53
Attfield, Robin	 34
Bailey, Tom	 19
Bamforth, Stephen	 61
Baron, Ilan Zvi	 55
Berry, Christopher J.	 26
Bird, Frederick	 36
Blair, Alasdair	 52
Blakkisrud, Helge	 48
Blaug, Ricardo	 6
Brown, Garrett Wallace	 19, 31
Chaudhuri, Shohini	 59
Chou, Mark	 10
Colman, Jonathan	 54
Constantinou, Marios	 17
Coombs, Nathan	 20
Corcoran, Steven	 22
Cormac, Rory	 57
Critchley, Simon	 33
Curtis, Steven	 52
Czajka, Agnes	 27
Danchev, Alex	 37
Davidson, Roger	 43
Davis, Gayle	 43
Dejanovic, Sanja	 16
Del Lucchese, Filippo	 11
Dikeç, Mustafa	 20
Dillet, Benoît	 29
Dobson, Alan P.	 50
Donabed, Sargon George	 45
Edwards, Aaron	 23
Egede, Edwin	 56
Elstub, Stephen	 9
Fagan, Madeleine	 21
Gallagher, Jim	 43
Goodman, Michael S.	 57
Gratton, Peter	 22
Grelle, Bruce	 36
Griffith, James	 19
Gustavson, Malena	 61
Haakonssen, Knud	 26
Haddock, Bruce	 31

Harris, Paul G.	 35
Hassan, Gerry	 43
He, Baogang	 9
Hewlett, Nick	 37
Himsworth, Chris	 40
Hobson, Christopher	 8
Ibrahim, Vivian	 42
Isakhan, Benjamin	 4, 45
Isyar, Bora	 27
Jeffreys-Jones, Rhodri	 51
Jones, Alistair	 40
Karolewski, Ireneusz Pawel	 53
Kassner, Joshua James	 38
Keating, Michael	 41, 43
Kelly, Mark G. E.	 18
Khan, Adil Hussain	 42
Kinna, Ruth	 23
Koczanowicz, Leszek	 10
Kolstø, Pål	 48
Lawrence, Bruce B.	 47
Lechte, John	 33
Leith, Murray Stewart	 43
Lenard, Patti Tamara	 38
Lloyd, Moya	 16
Lodge, Guy	 43
MacKenzie, Iain	 29, 30
Malloch, Margaret	 32
Mansfield, Nick	 60
Marchart, Oliver	 7
Marsh, Steve	 50
Masalha, Nur	 61
McCall, Grant S. 	 19
McCrone, David	 41
McCulloch, Tony	 50
McLaverty, Peter	 9
McLean, Iain	 43
McLoughlin, Daniel	 17
McMillan, Chris	 31
McSweeney, Terence	 59
Meer, Nasar	 15
Mellor, Noha	 44
Mhurchú, Aoileann Ní	 28
Miller, Clark	 36
Miller, David	 30
Modood, Tariq	 14, 15
Moosa, Ebrahim	 47
Moran, Christopher R.	 58
Morin, Marie Eve	 22
Murphy, Christopher J.	 58
Nail, Thomas	 25

Neocleous, Mark	 29, 58
Newman, Saul	 33
Niederberger, Andreas	 7
Nielsen, Jørgen S.	 42
Ninet, Antoni Abat i	 28
Paterson, Lindsay	 60
Pedersen, Kusumita	 36
Pogodda, Sandra	 55
Prozorov, Sergei	 18, 48
Ratti, Luca	 49
Rezk, Dina	 57
Richmond, Oliver P.	 55
Rigby, Paul	 32
Roberts, Peri	 12, 31
Rosich, Gerard	 8
Sakaranaho, Tuula	 42
Scharbrodt, Oliver	 42
Schick, Kate	 22
Schink, Philipp	 7
Schuett, Robert	 24
Schulman, Alex	 27
Schwarzmantel, John	 6
Shaw, Eric	 43
Sholtz, Janae	 25
Soule, Daniel P. J.	 43
Spellman-Poots, Kathryn	 56
Stephens, Elizabeth	 61
Stirk, Peter M. R.	 24, 54
Stockwell, Stephen	 4
Storey, William	 51
Straehle, Christine	 38
Susato, Ryu	 26
Sutch, Peter	 12, 31, 56
Swyngedouw, Erik	 24
Taras, Raymond	 39
Telegdi-Csetri, Aron	 19
Treharne, Sally-Ann	 49
Twiss, Sumner	 36
Uberoi, Varun	 14
Ulbricht, Alexej	 15
Vasilev, George	 32
Wagner, Peter	 8, 53
Webb, Martin	 56
Werbner, Pnina	 56
Widerquist, Karl	 19
Willmetts, Simon	 59
Wilson, Japhy	 24
Wood, Paul	 26
Zapata-Barrero, Ricard	 15
Zarka, Yves Charles	 19



Edinburgh University Press
The Tun – Holyrood Road
12 (2f ) Jackson’s Entry
Edinburgh
EH8 8PJ

www.euppublishing.com
www.euppublishing.com/page/politics

Editorial
Jen Daly
Jenny.Daly@eup.ed.ac.uk
 

Marketing
Naomi Farmer
Naomi.Farmer@eup.ed.ac.uk
 

Sales
Avril Cuthbert
Avril.Cuthbert@eup.ed.ac.uk

@EdinburghUP

 


	_GoBack

